
Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon
August 31, 2013

Such a fun morning. Thanks to each of you who shared this morning with us. A special thanks to 

the all of our volunteers. We couldn't do it without you!

Age Graded Results are included on the overall results for both the Sprint and Olympic. The Age 

Graded results are used for the BuDu Championship!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

A special thanks to the Bonney Lake Chamber of 

Commerce who partners with us on this event. They do 

a lot of work with the course, permits and the 

VOLUNTEERS. You ROCK!

Free Photo - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu 

Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6 

print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have the ability to purchase 

additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our 

photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is www.imageartsphoto.com.



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

1 Steve Chapin 118 43 M 1 M 40-44 1 7 0:20:23.7 0:00:55.5 3 0:50:53.7 24.6MPH 0:00:50.9 2 0:35:04.2 5:51/M 1:48:08.0 1:40:39.2 95.091457 1

2 Jack Toland 136 17 M 1 M 1-19 1 4 0:19:34.7 0:00:38.5 5 0:51:14.0 24.5MPH 0:00:39.3 4 0:37:26.1 6:14/M 1:49:32.6 1:45:19.1 90.878237 3

3 Warren Cornwall 190 43 M 2 M 40-44 1 22 0:22:26.7 0:00:38.1 6 0:52:14.6 24.0MPH 0:00:32.3 5 0:37:41.1 6:17/M 1:53:32.8 1:45:41.5 90.557975 4

4 Garrett Ianacone 197 37 M 1 M 35-39 1 12 0:21:30.2 0:01:08.1 13 0:55:14.6 22.7MPH 0:00:39.0 3 0:36:36.3 6:06/M 1:55:08.2 1:49:04.1 87.754876 8

5 Roger Marckel 127 51 M 1 M 50-54 1 1 0:17:59.4 0:01:10.1 14 0:55:27.3 22.6MPH 0:00:58.8 11 0:39:44.1 6:37/M 1:55:19.7 1:42:40.9 93.212504 2

6 Chris Blair 80 46 M 1 M 45-49 1 5 0:19:57.0 0:01:00.0 8 0:53:11.8 23.6MPH 0:00:35.0 16 0:41:36.3 6:56/M 1:56:20.1 1:46:53.1 89.546507 5

7 Josh Adams 185 31 M 1 M 30-34 1 6 0:20:21.9 0:00:42.5 12 0:55:13.2 22.7MPH 0:00:37.3 12 0:39:57.1 6:40/M 1:56:52.0 1:52:48.9 84.840389 12

8 Trev Dakan 199 44 M 3 M 40-44 1 8 0:20:30.6 0:00:43.2 11 0:55:02.1 22.8MPH 0:00:28.2 14 0:40:39.0 6:47/M 1:57:23.1 1:48:54.6 87.88196 7

9 Luke Montzingo 100 26 M 1 M 25-29 1 17 0:21:44.1 0:00:55.3 23 0:56:54.2 22.0MPH 0:00:43.4 6 0:38:12.1 6:22/M 1:58:29.1 1:56:51.2 81.908153 20

10 Pedro Ardila 195 28 M 2 M 25-29 1 19 0:21:52.2 0:00:45.1 21 0:56:29.5 22.2MPH 0:01:01.8 7 0:38:26.5 6:24/M 1:58:35.1 1:55:54.4 82.577006 17

11 Eric Kennedy 137 19 M 2 M 1-19 1 20 0:22:09.8 0:02:09.7 20 0:56:09.6 22.3MPH 0:01:36.2 10 0:39:19.3 6:33/M 2:01:24.6 1:59:51.7 79.852365 26

12 Matthieu Marescaux 115 41 M 4 M 40-44 1 16 0:21:38.3 0:01:10.6 30 0:59:36.0 21.0MPH 0:00:55.5 8 0:39:01.1 6:30/M 2:02:21.5 1:54:38.0 83.494668 14

13 Markus Van Achte 187 53 M 2 M 50-54 1 3 0:18:13.8 0:01:16.4 24 0:57:46.6 21.7MPH 0:00:49.5 28 0:44:50.3 7:28/M 2:02:56.6 1:48:22.8 88.311249 6

14 John Cain Jr 120 44 M 5 M 40-44 1 34 0:23:37.9 0:00:51.3 25 0:57:51.3 21.7MPH 0:00:36.9 13 0:40:03.3 6:41/M 2:03:00.7 1:54:07.8 83.862158 13

15 Capable Caples 180 M 1 M 0-99 3 21 0:22:11.2 0:00:41.5 7 0:53:02.1 23.6MPH 0:00:32.1 43 0:47:23.2 7:54/M 2:03:50.1 2:03:50.1       -------  ----

16 Michael Gray 122 45 M 2 M 45-49 1 47 0:25:42.0 0:01:09.4 16 0:55:37.1 22.5MPH 0:00:57.1 18 0:42:14.4 7:02/M 2:05:40.0 1:56:12.8 82.358435 18

17 Michael Molnar 112 38 M 2 M 35-39 1 25 0:22:52.4 0:01:35.6 26 0:57:55.5 21.7MPH 0:00:51.9 20 0:42:24.7 7:04/M 2:05:40.1 1:58:44.0 80.610696 25

18 John Morgan 119 43 M 6 M 40-44 1 44 0:25:30.8 0:01:14.7 10 0:54:47.1 22.9MPH 0:00:44.2 24 0:43:54.9 7:19/M 2:06:11.7 1:57:27.9 81.481487 22

19 Benjamin Lam 189 17 M 3 M 1-19 1 18 0:21:45.6 0:00:54.2 43 1:02:30.3 20.1MPH 0:00:43.4 15 0:41:25.6 6:54/M 2:07:19.1 2:02:24.5 78.190664 33

20 Aaron Gerry 114 39 M 3 M 35-39 1 13 0:21:31.9 0:01:25.0 35 1:00:28.9 20.7MPH 0:01:20.9 21 0:42:37.4 7:06/M 2:07:24.1 2:00:03.4 79.722333 27

21 Ron Stadick 194 56 M 1 M 55-59 1 10 0:20:55.7 0:01:19.5 22 0:56:42.8 22.1MPH 0:01:05.7 46 0:48:05.4 8:01/M 2:08:09.1 1:50:51.6 86.335844 9

22 Mark Casey 116 42 M 7 M 40-44 1 54 0:26:20.0 0:02:06.7 17 0:55:59.5 22.4MPH 0:01:11.9 23 0:43:20.6 7:13/M 2:08:58.7 2:00:26.7 79.465325 29

23 Kier Huehnergarth 87 38 M 4 M 35-39 1 52 0:26:09.8 0:01:23.0 28 0:59:00.0 21.3MPH 0:00:47.3 17 0:42:11.2 7:02/M 2:09:31.3 2:02:22.5 78.212488 32

24 Steve Johns 107 36 M 5 M 35-39 1 37 0:24:05.6 0:01:17.9 29 0:59:19.2 21.1MPH 0:00:36.3 26 0:44:47.9 7:28/M 2:10:06.9 2:03:34.7 77.450972 36

25 Phillip Kriss 131 54 M 3 M 50-54 1 71 0:27:29.0 0:01:47.3 19 0:56:05.5 22.4MPH 0:00:41.8 25 0:44:41.5 7:27/M 2:10:45.1 1:54:41.3 83.453651 15

26 Heidi Kriss 168 39 F 1 F 35-39 1 23 0:22:27.0 0:01:10.7 37 1:01:37.7 20.4MPH 0:00:46.2 30 0:44:53.7 7:29/M 2:10:55.3 2:05:13.4 85.596159 11

27 Joel Curry 140 35 M 1 M 0-99 2 59 0:26:50.5 0:01:18.1 15 0:55:34.9 22.6MPH 0:00:49.2 37 0:46:34.4 7:46/M 2:11:07.1 2:04:51.3 76.658989 38

28 Eivind Naess 104 34 M 2 M 30-34 1 58 0:26:43.5 0:01:56.0 18 0:56:04.4 22.4MPH 0:01:20.0 34 0:45:34.7 7:36/M 2:11:38.6 2:05:47.1 76.091601 41

29 Dan Markowitz 84 37 M 6 M 35-39 1 51 0:26:06.3 0:02:05.7 33 1:00:03.8 20.9MPH 0:01:05.9 22 0:42:41.2 7:07/M 2:12:02.9 2:05:05.3 76.515951 39

30 Mea Fischelis 203 45 F 1 F 45-49 1 24 0:22:44.8 0:01:04.8 46 1:03:30.5 19.7MPH 0:00:55.4 29 0:44:50.6 7:28/M 2:13:06.1 2:05:08.5 85.651923 10

31 Eric Hagen 129 52 M 4 M 50-54 1 14 0:21:32.3 0:01:46.8 34 1:00:23.1 20.8MPH 0:01:23.9 50 0:48:23.9 8:04/M 2:13:30.0 1:58:16.4 80.924307 24

32 Jennifer Elton 165 38 F 2 F 35-39 1 53 0:26:11.2 0:01:31.0 45 1:03:12.8 19.8MPH 0:01:09.6 19 0:42:16.2 7:03/M 2:14:20.8 2:08:41.2 83.292189 16

33 Rutilio Clark 196 46 M 3 M 45-49 1 48 0:25:43.3 0:02:02.7 27 0:58:46.9 21.3MPH 0:01:18.3 39 0:46:41.1 7:47/M 2:14:32.3 2:03:36.6 77.430667 37

34 Seth Hooper 193 41 M 8 M 40-44 1 26 0:22:54.2 0:01:35.7 39 1:02:04.2 20.2MPH 0:01:01.9 51 0:48:28.2 8:05/M 2:16:04.2 2:07:28.7 75.080976 44

35 Brian Wallace 108 36 M 7 M 35-39 1 49 0:25:47.2 0:01:39.9 31 0:59:38.1 21.0MPH 0:01:47.9 47 0:48:06.9 8:01/M 2:17:00.0 2:10:07.0 73.558637 48

36 Alex Kulsa 98 21 M 1 M 20-24 1 40 0:24:36.3 0:01:41.4 49 1:05:02.8 19.3MPH 0:01:22.6 27 0:44:48.1 7:28/M 2:17:31.2 2:16:56.1 69.895868 62

37 Charlie Poggemann 93 43 M 9 M 40-44 1 15 0:21:36.5 0:01:06.2 32 0:59:41.8 21.0MPH 0:01:02.4 84 0:55:06.4 9:11/M 2:18:33.3 2:08:58.2 74.212813 46

38 Zachary Lam 188 15 M 4 M 1-19 1 35 0:23:39.4 0:00:44.9 70 1:09:02.1 18.2MPH 0:00:49.3 31 0:45:00.6 7:30/M 2:19:16.3 2:06:56.3 75.400257 43

39 Team RX 182 M 2 M 0-99 3 31 0:23:14.9 0:00:30.4 48 1:04:42.0 19.4MPH 0:00:30.2 64 0:50:20.4 8:23/M 2:19:17.9 2:19:17.9       -------  ----

40 Ryan Mansell 81 31 M 3 M 30-34 1 67 0:27:20.8 0:01:35.0 42 1:02:25.9 20.1MPH 0:00:57.7 41 0:47:17.5 7:53/M 2:19:36.9 2:14:46.4 71.016821 58

41 Rhett Elton 110 38 M 8 M 35-39 1 62 0:26:59.3 0:01:25.0 36 1:01:26.2 20.4MPH 0:01:24.0 53 0:48:34.6 8:06/M 2:19:49.1 2:12:06.2 72.452671 50

42 Karen Oyama 176 46 F 2 F 45-49 1 28 0:22:58.4 0:01:26.6 62 1:06:57.8 18.7MPH 0:00:50.6 44 0:47:44.2 7:57/M 2:19:57.6 2:10:50.7 81.918321 19

-- Age Graded --

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2013

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, August 31, 2013
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

-- Age Graded --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

43 Clark Simcoe 99 24 M 2 M 20-24 1 32 0:23:18.7 0:01:38.1 54 1:05:31.9 19.1MPH 0:01:42.5 45 0:48:02.0 8:00/M 2:20:13.2 2:19:20.7 68.687484 70

44 Tawnee Tatro 142 45 F 3 F 45-49 1 38 0:24:06.8 0:01:44.5 47 1:04:29.3 19.4MPH 0:00:47.2 56 0:49:05.8 8:11/M 2:20:13.6 2:11:50.4 81.299898 23

45 Mark Anderson 134 57 M 2 M 55-59 1 73 0:27:34.3 0:01:17.5 44 1:02:38.2 20.0MPH 0:00:48.4 49 0:48:18.8 8:03/M 2:20:37.2 2:00:33.9 79.385815 30

46 Susan Bailey 177 47 F 4 F 45-49 1 27 0:22:55.3 0:01:43.9 55 1:05:38.5 19.1MPH 0:01:02.7 61 0:50:04.9 8:21/M 2:21:25.3 2:11:27.5 81.535635 21

47 Tory Sigurdson 154 42 F 1 F 40-44 1 42 0:25:03.4 0:01:28.1 53 1:05:22.1 19.2MPH 0:01:09.5 55 0:48:56.2 8:09/M 2:21:59.3 2:14:45.9 79.535967 28

48 Justin McNulty 89 26 M 3 M 25-29 1 45 0:25:36.6 0:02:11.6 52 1:05:20.3 19.2MPH 0:01:29.2 52 0:48:28.4 8:05/M 2:23:06.1 2:21:07.8 67.818131 75

49 Tze Hou Tai 113 38 M 9 M 35-39 1 79 0:28:46.5 0:01:12.7 60 1:06:51.5 18.8MPH 0:01:30.5 33 0:45:33.9 7:36/M 2:23:55.1 2:15:58.6 70.388612 60

50 Steven Kness 133 55 M 3 M 55-59 1 92 0:30:50.6 0:01:42.4 41 1:02:22.0 20.1MPH 0:02:01.0 40 0:47:00.5 7:50/M 2:23:56.5 2:05:37.5 76.188343 40

51 Todd Essman 123 46 M 4 M 45-49 1 64 0:27:13.5 0:02:03.8 1:08:13.3 42 0:47:21.1 7:54/M 2:24:51.7 2:13:05.7 71.912695 54

52 Hubert Wenzel 101 26 M 4 M 25-29 1 46 0:25:36.9 0:00:38.3 40 1:02:04.9 20.2MPH 0:00:45.5 90 0:55:54.7 9:19/M 2:25:00.3 2:23:00.5 66.927951 81

53 Dan Roach 92 41 M 10 M 40-44 1 61 0:26:55.8 0:01:23.2 80 1:11:26.2 17.6MPH 0:01:28.3 36 0:45:49.2 7:38/M 2:27:02.7 2:17:45.6 69.477156 63

54 Patrick Hogan 135 62 M 1 M 60-64 1 43 0:25:29.0 0:02:04.8 50 1:05:04.3 19.3MPH 0:01:27.8 75 0:53:03.0 8:51/M 2:27:08.9 2:00:47.7 79.235635 31

55 Steve Skidds 202 42 M 11 M 40-44 1 30 0:23:14.6 0:01:46.7 66 1:07:51.4 18.5MPH 0:01:10.7 79 0:54:18.1 9:03/M 2:28:21.5 2:18:32.6 69.084796 66

56 Coy Judd 111 38 M 10 M 35-39 1 83 0:29:42.5 0:01:31.7 59 1:06:47.7 18.8MPH 0:01:04.7 60 0:49:55.0 8:19/M 2:29:01.6 2:20:48.2 67.975833 74

57 Meagan Kula 167 38 F 3 F 35-39 1 9 0:20:51.1 0:02:43.6 84 1:13:50.8 17.0MPH 0:01:29.0 63 0:50:14.0 8:22/M 2:29:08.5 2:22:51.5 75.029522 45

58 Chris Roberts 102 33 M 4 M 30-34 1 65 0:27:14.1 0:01:11.3 64 1:07:05.0 18.7MPH 0:00:46.8 74 0:53:00.8 8:50/M 2:29:18.0 2:23:08.7 66.863633 82

59 Darin Hanson 139 34 M 2 M 0-99 2 36 0:23:41.2 0:02:22.7 71 1:09:29.9 18.0MPH 0:01:18.5 73 0:52:39.5 8:47/M 2:29:31.8 2:22:52.6 66.989581 80

60 Brooke Coates 174 45 F 5 F 45-49 1 41 0:24:36.7 0:01:55.3 76 1:10:48.3 17.7MPH 0:02:04.7 66 0:50:49.9 8:28/M 2:30:14.9 2:21:15.8 75.877139 42

61 Julia Russell 152 29 F 1 F 25-29 1 72 0:27:34.0 0:02:37.6 56 1:05:38.7 19.1MPH 0:01:38.6 77 0:53:41.3 8:57/M 2:31:10.2 2:29:17.9 71.793039 55

62 Jamie Haney 162 34 F 1 F 30-34 1 76 0:28:44.6 0:01:46.2 79 1:11:16.4 17.6MPH 0:00:37.9 54 0:48:49.0 8:08/M 2:31:14.1 2:26:13.1 73.305819 49

63 Brenda Kasper 169 40 F 2 F 40-44 1 81 0:29:03.8 0:01:37.9 58 1:06:42.9 18.8MPH 0:01:34.3 72 0:52:24.9 8:44/M 2:31:23.8 2:24:35.7 74.128473 47

64 Kenneth Leach 95 44 M 12 M 40-44 1 11 0:21:17.1 0:01:48.0 51 1:05:06.8 19.3MPH 0:02:25.8 99 1:00:52.2 10:09/M 2:31:29.9 2:20:33.6 68.093316 73

65 Dave Morell 191 55 M 4 M 55-59 1 63 0:27:06.4 0:01:41.6 38 1:01:42.9 20.3MPH 0:01:59.5 96 0:59:06.0 9:51/M 2:31:36.4 2:12:18.9 72.336377 52

66 Andrew Chang 200 29 M 5 M 25-29 1 102 0:32:30.5 0:01:04.1 100 1:18:00.8 16.1MPH 0:01:06.9 9 0:39:05.8 6:31/M 2:31:48.1 2:27:42.2 64.799961 89

67 Abigail Olson 160 33 F 2 F 30-34 1 29 0:22:58.8 0:01:55.3 89 1:15:36.1 16.6MPH 0:01:29.1 65 0:50:40.3 8:27/M 2:32:39.6 2:28:19.3 72.26599 53

68 James Christensen 88 22 M 3 M 20-24 1 95 0:31:28.6 0:03:05.3 72 1:09:41.8 18.0MPH 0:00:49.3 48 0:48:18.1 8:03/M 2:33:23.1 2:33:23.1 62.399907 99

69 Ruth Bernt 145 31 F 3 F 30-34 1 100 0:32:17.5 0:01:51.6 81 1:13:06.4 17.2MPH 0:01:07.4 32 0:45:11.4 7:32/M 2:33:34.3 2:30:40.1 71.140378 57

70 Team ocil 183 M 3 M 0-99 3 74 0:28:03.2 0:00:28.0 91 1:15:40.9 16.6MPH 0:00:23.3 57 0:49:19.2 8:13/M 2:33:54.6 2:33:54.6       -------  ----

71 Dean Montzingo 130 52 M 5 M 50-54 1 96 0:31:52.8 0:02:26.4 61 1:06:56.1 18.7MPH 0:02:00.8 67 0:50:57.5 8:30/M 2:34:13.6 2:16:38.2 70.048813 61

72 Steven Weinreich 82 39 M 11 M 35-39 1 82 0:29:35.4 0:04:23.1 63 1:07:04.4 18.7MPH 0:01:51.5 68 0:51:21.1 8:34/M 2:34:15.5 2:25:21.9 65.842524 86

73 Nancy Anibarro 164 38 F 4 F 35-39 1 117 0:41:15.2 0:06:00.9 2 0:49:58.1 25.1MPH 0:01:47.9 88 0:55:37.2 9:16/M 2:34:39.3 2:28:08.4 72.354776 51

74 Montzingo /Jones 181 M 4 M 0-99 3 77 0:28:45.0 0:00:29.7 67 1:08:30.7 18.3MPH 0:00:29.0 91 0:56:29.8 9:25/M 2:34:44.2 2:34:44.2       -------  ----

75 Dave Veazey 128 51 M 6 M 50-54 1 33 0:23:20.6 0:03:48.0 93 1:16:07.6 16.5MPH 0:02:13.9 58 0:49:19.8 8:13/M 2:34:49.9 2:17:51.2 69.430517 64

76 Team Weber 204 M 5 M 0-99 3 98 0:32:05.7 0:02:14.2 85 1:14:20.3 16.9MPH 0:01:20.5 35 0:45:49.2 7:38/M 2:35:49.9 2:35:49.9       -------  ----

77 Kim Varney 178 21 F 1 F 20-24 1 68 0:27:21.8 0:01:48.9 75 1:10:31.4 17.8MPH 0:01:34.1 83 0:55:04.8 9:11/M 2:36:21.0 2:34:50.8 69.220629 65

78 Jenny Hepworth 163 37 F 5 F 35-39 1 75 0:28:09.5 0:01:20.7 78 1:11:08.2 17.6MPH 0:01:08.2 85 0:55:10.0 9:12/M 2:36:56.6 2:30:33.1 71.195835 56

79 Athena Lyons 159 30 F 4 F 30-34 1 108 0:35:58.7 0:01:45.0 65 1:07:15.1 18.6MPH 0:01:05.5 71 0:51:57.6 8:40/M 2:38:01.9 2:35:47.7 68.799064 68

80 Christopher Pope 124 48 M 5 M 45-49 1 78 0:28:45.3 0:02:54.0 74 1:10:31.2 17.8MPH 0:01:56.4 82 0:54:38.9 9:06/M 2:38:45.8 2:23:57.6 66.485438 84

81 Kimberly Todaro 170 40 F 3 F 40-44 1 66 0:27:19.9 0:02:42.8 98 1:17:37.7 16.2MPH 0:01:26.0 59 0:49:45.6 8:18/M 2:38:52.0 2:31:43.8 70.64291 59

82 Hilary Barstow 158 29 F 2 F 25-29 1 116 0:40:40.2 0:03:10.4 9 0:53:32.0 23.4MPH 0:01:13.3 104 1:03:00.3 10:30/M 2:41:36.2 2:39:36.2 67.157982 78

83 Andrea Dai 205 24 F 2 F 20-24 1 2 0:18:04.0 0:03:48.5 108 1:21:20.1 15.4MPH 0:01:55.2 92 0:57:20.2 9:33/M 2:42:28.0 2:42:02.2 66.149536 85

84 John Helgeson 109 37 M 12 M 35-39 1 80 0:29:01.5 0:02:27.3 92 1:15:43.9 16.6MPH 0:00:58.8 81 0:54:33.1 9:06/M 2:42:44.6 2:34:09.9 62.084287 100

85 Laura Robinson 161 33 F 5 F 30-34 1 50 0:26:04.7 0:01:39.1 106 1:20:09.1 15.6MPH 0:01:23.2 78 0:53:49.8 8:58/M 2:43:05.9 2:38:27.8 67.640949 76

86 Heidi Helgeson 166 38 F 6 F 35-39 1 39 0:24:28.4 0:01:41.9 104 1:19:07.5 15.9MPH 0:00:50.0 94 0:57:40.7 9:37/M 2:43:48.5 2:36:54.4 68.311713 72

87 Sallie Marx 151 18 F 1 F 1-19 1 84 0:29:55.5 0:02:59.1 86 1:14:41.6 16.8MPH 0:01:07.9 86 0:55:14.7 9:12/M 2:43:58.8 2:39:29.0 67.208519 77

88 Bruce Dejong 126 50 M 7 M 50-54 1 112 0:37:11.0 0:03:54.0 57 1:06:02.8 19.0MPH 0:02:32.5 80 0:54:20.2 9:03/M 2:44:00.5 2:26:44.7 65.223606 87

89 Ryan Smith 121 44 M 13 M 40-44 1 93 0:30:52.7 0:02:49.6 69 1:08:45.0 18.2MPH 0:01:41.7 97 0:59:57.5 10:00/M 2:44:06.5 2:32:15.6 62.86106 96

90 Joan Hogan 179 59 F 1 F 55-59 1 90 0:30:19.4 0:02:40.8 77 1:10:51.2 17.7MPH 0:02:33.8 95 0:58:04.0 9:41/M 2:44:29.2 2:18:11.6 77.562184 34
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

-- Age Graded --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

91 Ann Ralston 171 43 F 4 F 40-44 1 104 0:33:26.9 0:02:17.0 90 1:15:36.4 16.6MPH 0:01:45.1 70 0:51:46.5 8:38/M 2:44:51.9 2:35:59.2 68.715005 69

92 Laura Roche 153 34 F 6 F 30-34 1 70 0:27:23.3 0:02:28.2 96 1:17:22.4 16.2MPH 0:02:13.5 89 0:55:39.1 9:17/M 2:45:06.5 2:39:37.8 67.14625 79

93 Kim Bombardier 148 42 F 5 F 40-44 1 103 0:33:22.9 0:02:11.2 87 1:15:05.4 16.7MPH 0:01:17.3 76 0:53:10.7 8:52/M 2:45:07.5 2:36:43.4 68.3917 71

94 Karen Conger 175 45 F 6 F 45-49 1 86 0:30:10.6 0:02:16.3 73 1:09:50.7 18.0MPH 0:01:47.2 102 1:01:16.0 10:13/M 2:45:20.8 2:35:27.5 68.948554 67

95 Carlos Sayles 94 43 M 14 M 40-44 1 69 0:27:22.8 0:01:52.7 83 1:13:31.9 17.1MPH 0:01:52.9 101 1:01:10.2 10:12/M 2:45:50.5 2:34:22.1 62.002249 101

96 Carpe Diem 201 M 6 M 0-99 3 113 0:39:13.4 0:00:50.2 105 1:19:31.8 15.8MPH 0:00:44.6 38 0:46:37.1 7:46/M 2:46:57.1 2:46:57.1       -------  ----

97 Maggie McNeece 156 23 F 3 F 20-24 1 89 0:30:18.4 0:01:09.5 110 1:22:59.9 15.1MPH 0:01:51.5 69 0:51:26.5 8:34/M 2:47:45.8 2:47:45.8 63.891212 93

98 Rachel Berger 147 37 F 7 F 35-39 1 105 0:33:35.3 0:03:43.8 116 1:40:10.2 12.5MPH 0:04:22.3 1 0:26:00.1 4:20/M 2:47:51.7 2:41:01.5 66.564999 83

99 Rodney Braunagel 83 55 M 5 M 55-59 1 91 0:30:22.2 115 2:18:34.1 23:06/M 2:48:56.3 2:27:26.5 64.915267 88

100 Erika Anderson 157 28 F 3 F 25-29 1 60 0:26:53.8 0:01:49.3 103 1:18:59.7 15.9MPH 0:00:43.5 100 1:00:56.4 10:09/M 2:49:22.7 2:47:34.9 63.960639 92

101 Damien Garcia 106 35 M 13 M 35-39 1 56 0:26:26.8 0:05:32.5 109 1:21:35.4 15.4MPH 0:01:45.4 87 0:55:32.8 9:15/M 2:50:52.9 2:42:43.1 58.820815 104

102 Caleb Bernt 90 35 M 14 M 35-39 1 99 0:32:06.8 0:02:25.1 112 1:25:31.2 14.7MPH 0:00:48.9 62 0:50:09.4 8:22/M 2:51:01.4 2:42:51.2 58.772091 105

103 Emily Ciarabellini 144 25 F 4 F 25-29 1 55 0:26:25.6 0:02:50.9 111 1:23:27.8 15.0MPH 0:01:38.9 93 0:57:28.1 9:35/M 2:51:51.3 2:50:56.6 62.702502 98

104 Addilee Healy 155 34 F 1 F 0-99 2 94 0:31:21.1 0:01:21.7 88 1:15:32.2 16.6MPH 0:01:28.5 108 1:03:47.9 10:38/M 2:53:31.4 2:47:46.0 63.889998 94

105 William Clark 86 36 M 15 M 35-39 1 109 0:35:59.2 0:03:06.9 68 1:08:31.3 18.3MPH 0:02:52.8 110 1:04:18.2 10:43/M 2:54:48.4 2:46:01.4 57.649593 107

106 Michael Jones 132 55 M 6 M 55-59 1 97 0:32:02.2 0:04:08.2 101 1:18:05.1 16.1MPH 0:02:35.0 98 1:00:08.4 10:01/M 2:56:58.9 2:34:27.7 61.965046 102

107 Emily Cornatzer 172 44 F 6 F 40-44 1 110 0:36:06.1 0:02:23.6 82 1:13:10.1 17.1MPH 0:02:08.6 107 1:03:29.0 10:35/M 2:57:17.4 2:47:12.9 64.100871 91

108 Chad McNatt 91 37 M 16 M 35-39 1 85 0:30:02.3 0:04:37.0 102 1:18:08.6 16.0MPH 0:02:11.7 105 1:03:15.4 10:33/M 2:58:15.0 2:48:51.2 56.683332 109

109 Kathryn Christensen 143 22 F 4 F 20-24 1 88 0:30:15.4 0:02:28.9 95 1:16:34.9 16.4MPH 0:01:51.2 113 1:08:16.0 11:23/M 2:59:26.4 2:58:34.6 60.02214 103

110 Steven Ferry 141 45 M 3 M 0-99 2 101 0:32:18.4 0:05:03.5 94 1:16:28.5 16.4MPH 0:02:02.8 111 1:05:09.6 10:52/M 3:01:02.8 2:47:25.7 57.165979 108

111 John Hansen 97 60 M 2 M 60-64 1 57 0:26:32.1 0:08:05.6 107 1:21:19.4 15.4MPH 0:03:27.6 106 1:03:23.3 10:34/M 3:02:48.0 2:32:31.0 62.755162 97

112 Colvin Holm 186 65 M 1 M 65-99 1 111 0:36:08.7 0:05:54.8 99 1:17:39.9 16.1MPH 0:02:47.0 112 1:05:29.7 10:55/M 3:08:00.1 2:30:32.5 63.578299 95

113 Arlene Taylor 150 59 F 2 F 55-59 1 106 0:34:20.8 0:02:48.2 115 1:36:47.8 13.0MPH 0:01:52.8 103 1:02:38.7 10:26/M 3:18:28.3 2:46:44.8 64.280939 90

114 Janet Fagan 149 46 F 7 F 45-49 1 114 0:39:33.3 0:03:03.8 114 1:30:16.0 13.9MPH 0:01:29.5 109 1:04:10.7 10:42/M 3:18:33.3 3:05:37.4 57.743639 106

115 Stewart Johnston 138 31 M 4 M 0-99 2 118 0:47:20.1 0:06:18.4 113 1:28:01.3 14.2MPH 0:04:59.8 114 1:10:44.9 11:47/M 3:37:24.5 3:29:52.2 45.605489 110

DNF Brian Meskell 117 42 M M 40-44 1 87 0:30:12.0 0:02:08.4 1 0:45:56.4 27.3MPH

DNF Wendy Thomas 146 34 F F 30-34 1 107 0:35:25.0 0:03:10.7 97 1:17:35.7 16.2MPH

DQ Eli Bravo 198 26 M DQ M 25-29 1 115 0:40:39.1 0:07:48.5 4 0:51:05.5 24.5MPH 0:00:50.7 DQ 0:24:49.4 4:08/M 2:05:13.2 2:03:29.7 77.502696 35
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Sallie Marx 151 18 1 0:29:55.5 0:02:59.1 1 1:14:41.6 0:01:07.9 1 0:55:14.7 2:43:58.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 16 Kim Varney 178 21 2 0:27:21.8 0:01:48.9 1 1:10:31.4 0:01:34.1 1 0:55:04.8 2:36:21.0

2 21 Andrea Dai 205 24 1 0:18:04.0 0:03:48.5 2 1:21:20.1 0:01:55.2 2 0:57:20.2 2:42:28.0

3 30 Maggie McNeece 156 23 4 0:30:18.4 0:01:09.5 4 1:22:59.9 0:01:51.5 3 0:51:26.5 2:47:45.8

4 35 Kathryn Christensen 143 22 3 0:30:15.4 0:02:28.9 3 1:16:34.9 0:01:51.2 4 1:08:16.0 2:59:26.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 Julia Russell 152 29 3 0:27:34.0 0:02:37.6 1 1:05:38.7 0:01:38.6 1 0:53:41.3 2:31:10.2

2 20 Hilary Barstow 158 29 4 0:40:40.2 0:03:10.4 2 0:53:32.0 0:01:13.3 2 1:03:00.3 2:41:36.2

3 32 Erika Anderson 157 28 2 0:26:53.8 0:01:49.3 3 1:18:59.7 0:00:43.5 3 1:00:56.4 2:49:22.7

4 33 Emily Ciarabellini 144 25 1 0:26:25.6 0:02:50.9 4 1:23:27.8 0:01:38.9 4 0:57:28.1 2:51:51.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 11 Jamie Haney 162 34 4 0:28:44.6 0:01:46.2 2 1:11:16.4 0:00:37.9 1 0:48:49.0 2:31:14.1

2 13 Abigail Olson 160 33 1 0:22:58.8 0:01:55.3 1 1:15:36.1 0:01:29.1 2 0:50:40.3 2:32:39.6

3 14 Ruth Bernt 145 31 5 0:32:17.5 0:01:51.6 5 1:13:06.4 0:01:07.4 3 0:45:11.4 2:33:34.3

4 18 Athena Lyons 159 30 7 0:35:58.7 0:01:45.0 3 1:07:15.1 0:01:05.5 4 0:51:57.6 2:38:01.9

5 22 Laura Robinson 161 33 2 0:26:04.7 0:01:39.1 6 1:20:09.1 0:01:23.2 5 0:53:49.8 2:43:05.9

6 27 Laura Roche 153 34 3 0:27:23.3 0:02:28.2 4 1:17:22.4 0:02:13.5 6 0:55:39.1 2:45:06.5

DNF DNF Wendy Thomas 146 34 6 0:35:25.0 0:03:10.7 7 1:17:35.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Heidi Kriss 168 39 2 0:22:27.0 0:01:10.7 1 1:01:37.7 0:00:46.2 1 0:44:53.7 2:10:55.3

2 3 Jennifer Elton 165 38 4 0:26:11.2 0:01:31.0 2 1:03:12.8 0:01:09.6 2 0:42:16.2 2:14:20.8

3 8 Meagan Kula 167 38 1 0:20:51.1 0:02:43.6 4 1:13:50.8 0:01:29.0 3 0:50:14.0 2:29:08.5

4 15 Nancy Anibarro 164 38 7 0:41:15.2 0:06:00.9 3 0:49:58.1 0:01:47.9 4 0:55:37.2 2:34:39.3

5 17 Jenny Hepworth 163 37 5 0:28:09.5 0:01:20.7 5 1:11:08.2 0:01:08.2 5 0:55:10.0 2:36:56.6

6 23 Heidi Helgeson 166 38 3 0:24:28.4 0:01:41.9 6 1:19:07.5 0:00:50.0 6 0:57:40.7 2:43:48.5

7 31 Rachel Berger 147 37 6 0:33:35.3 0:03:43.8 7 1:40:10.2 0:04:22.3 7 0:26:00.1 2:47:51.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Tory Sigurdson 154 42 1 0:25:03.4 0:01:28.1 1 1:05:22.1 0:01:09.5 1 0:48:56.2 2:21:59.3

2 12 Brenda Kasper 169 40 3 0:29:03.8 0:01:37.9 2 1:06:42.9 0:01:34.3 2 0:52:24.9 2:31:23.8

3 19 Kimberly Todaro 170 40 2 0:27:19.9 0:02:42.8 3 1:17:37.7 0:01:26.0 3 0:49:45.6 2:38:52.0

4 26 Ann Ralston 171 43 5 0:33:26.9 0:02:17.0 5 1:15:36.4 0:01:45.1 4 0:51:46.5 2:44:51.9

5 28 Kim Bombardier 148 42 4 0:33:22.9 0:02:11.2 4 1:15:05.4 0:01:17.3 5 0:53:10.7 2:45:07.5

6 34 Emily Cornatzer 172 44 6 0:36:06.1 0:02:23.6 6 1:13:10.1 0:02:08.6 6 1:03:29.0 2:57:17.4

Female 20 to 24

Female 30 to 34

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 1 to 19
-- Run ---- Swim --

Female 25 to 29

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2013

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, August 31, 2013
*Overall place within gender.

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

-- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Mea Fischelis 203 45 1 0:22:44.8 0:01:04.8 1 1:03:30.5 0:00:55.4 1 0:44:50.6 2:13:06.1

2 4 Karen Oyama 176 46 3 0:22:58.4 0:01:26.6 4 1:06:57.8 0:00:50.6 2 0:47:44.2 2:19:57.6

3 5 Tawnee Tatro 142 45 4 0:24:06.8 0:01:44.5 3 1:04:29.3 0:00:47.2 3 0:49:05.8 2:20:13.6

4 6 Susan Bailey 177 47 2 0:22:55.3 0:01:43.9 2 1:05:38.5 0:01:02.7 4 0:50:04.9 2:21:25.3

5 9 Brooke Coates 174 45 5 0:24:36.7 0:01:55.3 5 1:10:48.3 0:02:04.7 5 0:50:49.9 2:30:14.9

6 29 Karen Conger 175 45 6 0:30:10.6 0:02:16.3 6 1:09:50.7 0:01:47.2 6 1:01:16.0 2:45:20.8

7 37 Janet Fagan 149 46 7 0:39:33.3 0:03:03.8 7 1:30:16.0 0:01:29.5 7 1:04:10.7 3:18:33.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 25 Joan Hogan 179 59 1 0:30:19.4 0:02:40.8 1 1:10:51.2 0:02:33.8 1 0:58:04.0 2:44:29.2

2 36 Arlene Taylor 150 59 2 0:34:20.8 0:02:48.2 2 1:36:47.8 0:01:52.8 2 1:02:38.7 3:18:28.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Jack Toland 136 17 1 0:19:34.7 0:00:38.5 1 0:51:14.0 0:00:39.3 1 0:37:26.1 1:49:32.6

2 11 Eric Kennedy 137 19 3 0:22:09.8 0:02:09.7 2 0:56:09.6 0:01:36.2 2 0:39:19.3 2:01:24.6

3 18 Benjamin Lam 189 17 2 0:21:45.6 0:00:54.2 3 1:02:30.3 0:00:43.4 3 0:41:25.6 2:07:19.1

4 33 Zachary Lam 188 15 4 0:23:39.4 0:00:44.9 4 1:09:02.1 0:00:49.3 4 0:45:00.6 2:19:16.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Alex Kulsa 98 21 2 0:24:36.3 0:01:41.4 2 1:05:02.8 0:01:22.6 1 0:44:48.1 2:17:31.2

2 36 Clark Simcoe 99 24 1 0:23:18.7 0:01:38.1 1 1:05:31.9 0:01:42.5 2 0:48:02.0 2:20:13.2

3 51 James Christensen 88 22 3 0:31:28.6 0:03:05.3 3 1:09:41.8 0:00:49.3 3 0:48:18.1 2:33:23.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Luke Montzingo 100 26 1 0:21:44.1 0:00:55.3 2 0:56:54.2 0:00:43.4 1 0:38:12.1 1:58:29.1

2 10 Pedro Ardila 195 28 2 0:21:52.2 0:00:45.1 1 0:56:29.5 0:01:01.8 2 0:38:26.5 1:58:35.1

3 38 Justin McNulty 89 26 3 0:25:36.6 0:02:11.6 4 1:05:20.3 0:01:29.2 3 0:48:28.4 2:23:06.1

4 42 Hubert Wenzel 101 26 4 0:25:36.9 0:00:38.3 3 1:02:04.9 0:00:45.5 4 0:55:54.7 2:25:00.3

5 50 Andrew Chang 200 29 5 0:32:30.5 0:01:04.1 6 1:18:00.8 0:01:06.9 5 0:39:05.8 2:31:48.1

DQ DQ Eli Bravo 198 26 6 0:40:39.1 0:07:48.5 5 0:51:05.5 0:00:50.7 DQ 0:24:49.4 2:05:13.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Josh Adams 185 31 1 0:20:21.9 0:00:42.5 1 0:55:13.2 0:00:37.3 1 0:39:57.1 1:56:52.0

2 25 Eivind Naess 104 34 2 0:26:43.5 0:01:56.0 2 0:56:04.4 0:01:20.0 2 0:45:34.7 2:11:38.6

3 34 Ryan Mansell 81 31 4 0:27:20.8 0:01:35.0 3 1:02:25.9 0:00:57.7 3 0:47:17.5 2:19:36.9

4 47 Chris Roberts 102 33 3 0:27:14.1 0:01:11.3 4 1:07:05.0 0:00:46.8 4 0:53:00.8 2:29:18.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Garrett Ianacone 197 37 1 0:21:30.2 0:01:08.1 1 0:55:14.6 0:00:39.0 1 0:36:36.3 1:55:08.2

2 16 Michael Molnar 112 38 3 0:22:52.4 0:01:35.6 2 0:57:55.5 0:00:51.9 2 0:42:24.7 2:05:40.1

3 19 Aaron Gerry 114 39 2 0:21:31.9 0:01:25.0 3 1:00:28.9 0:01:20.9 3 0:42:37.4 2:07:24.1

4 22 Kier Huehnergarth 87 38 7 0:26:09.8 0:01:23.0 5 0:59:00.0 0:00:47.3 4 0:42:11.2 2:09:31.3

5 23 Steve Johns 107 36 4 0:24:05.6 0:01:17.9 4 0:59:19.2 0:00:36.3 5 0:44:47.9 2:10:06.9

6 26 Dan Markowitz 84 37 6 0:26:06.3 0:02:05.7 7 1:00:03.8 0:01:05.9 6 0:42:41.2 2:12:02.9

7 30 Brian Wallace 108 36 5 0:25:47.2 0:01:39.9 6 0:59:38.1 0:01:47.9 7 0:48:06.9 2:17:00.0

Female 55 to 59

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim --

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim --

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 1 to 19
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

8 35 Rhett Elton 110 38 9 0:26:59.3 0:01:25.0 8 1:01:26.2 0:01:24.0 8 0:48:34.6 2:19:49.1

9 39 Tze Hou Tai 113 38 10 0:28:46.5 0:01:12.7 9 1:06:51.5 0:01:30.5 9 0:45:33.9 2:23:55.1

10 46 Coy Judd 111 38 13 0:29:42.5 0:01:31.7 10 1:06:47.7 0:01:04.7 10 0:49:55.0 2:29:01.6

11 53 Steven Weinreich 82 39 12 0:29:35.4 0:04:23.1 11 1:07:04.4 0:01:51.5 11 0:51:21.1 2:34:15.5

12 56 John Helgeson 109 37 11 0:29:01.5 0:02:27.3 12 1:15:43.9 0:00:58.8 12 0:54:33.1 2:42:44.6

13 61 Damien Garcia 106 35 8 0:26:26.8 0:05:32.5 15 1:21:35.4 0:01:45.4 13 0:55:32.8 2:50:52.9

14 62 Caleb Bernt 90 35 15 0:32:06.8 0:02:25.1 16 1:25:31.2 0:00:48.9 14 0:50:09.4 2:51:01.4

15 63 William Clark 86 36 16 0:35:59.2 0:03:06.9 13 1:08:31.3 0:02:52.8 15 1:04:18.2 2:54:48.4

16 65 Chad McNatt 91 37 14 0:30:02.3 0:04:37.0 14 1:18:08.6 0:02:11.7 16 1:03:15.4 2:58:15.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Steve Chapin 118 43 1 0:20:23.7 0:00:55.5 1 0:50:53.7 0:00:50.9 1 0:35:04.2 1:48:08.0

2 3 Warren Cornwall 190 43 6 0:22:26.7 0:00:38.1 2 0:52:14.6 0:00:32.3 2 0:37:41.1 1:53:32.8

3 8 Trev Dakan 199 44 2 0:20:30.6 0:00:43.2 3 0:55:02.1 0:00:28.2 3 0:40:39.0 1:57:23.1

4 12 Matthieu Marescaux 115 41 5 0:21:38.3 0:01:10.6 8 0:59:36.0 0:00:55.5 4 0:39:01.1 2:02:21.5

5 14 John Cain Jr 120 44 9 0:23:37.9 0:00:51.3 6 0:57:51.3 0:00:36.9 5 0:40:03.3 2:03:00.7

6 17 John Morgan 119 43 10 0:25:30.8 0:01:14.7 5 0:54:47.1 0:00:44.2 6 0:43:54.9 2:06:11.7

7 21 Mark Casey 116 42 11 0:26:20.0 0:02:06.7 9 0:55:59.5 0:01:11.9 7 0:43:20.6 2:08:58.7

8 29 Seth Hooper 193 41 7 0:22:54.2 0:01:35.7 10 1:02:04.2 0:01:01.9 8 0:48:28.2 2:16:04.2

9 32 Charlie Poggemann 93 43 4 0:21:36.5 0:01:06.2 7 0:59:41.8 0:01:02.4 9 0:55:06.4 2:18:33.3

10 43 Dan Roach 92 41 12 0:26:55.8 0:01:23.2 13 1:11:26.2 0:01:28.3 10 0:45:49.2 2:27:02.7

11 45 Steve Skidds 202 42 8 0:23:14.6 0:01:46.7 12 1:07:51.4 0:01:10.7 11 0:54:18.1 2:28:21.5

12 48 Kenneth Leach 95 44 3 0:21:17.1 0:01:48.0 11 1:05:06.8 0:02:25.8 12 1:00:52.2 2:31:29.9

13 58 Ryan Smith 121 44 15 0:30:52.7 0:02:49.6 14 1:08:45.0 0:01:41.7 13 0:59:57.5 2:44:06.5

14 59 Carlos Sayles 94 43 13 0:27:22.8 0:01:52.7 15 1:13:31.9 0:01:52.9 14 1:01:10.2 2:45:50.5

DNF DNF Brian Meskell 117 42 14 0:30:12.0 0:02:08.4 4 0:45:56.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Chris Blair 80 46 1 0:19:57.0 0:01:00.0 1 0:53:11.8 0:00:35.0 1 0:41:36.3 1:56:20.1

2 15 Michael Gray 122 45 2 0:25:42.0 0:01:09.4 2 0:55:37.1 0:00:57.1 2 0:42:14.4 2:05:40.0

3 28 Rutilio Clark 196 46 3 0:25:43.3 0:02:02.7 3 0:58:46.9 0:01:18.3 3 0:46:41.1 2:14:32.3

4 41 Todd Essman 123 46 4 0:27:13.5 0:02:03.8 1:08:13.3 4 0:47:21.1 2:24:51.7

5 55 Christopher Pope 124 48 5 0:28:45.3 0:02:54.0 4 1:10:31.2 0:01:56.4 5 0:54:38.9 2:38:45.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Roger Marckel 127 51 1 0:17:59.4 0:01:10.1 1 0:55:27.3 0:00:58.8 1 0:39:44.1 1:55:19.7

2 13 Markus Van Achte 187 53 2 0:18:13.8 0:01:16.4 2 0:57:46.6 0:00:49.5 2 0:44:50.3 2:02:56.6

3 24 Phillip Kriss 131 54 5 0:27:29.0 0:01:47.3 4 0:56:05.5 0:00:41.8 3 0:44:41.5 2:10:45.1

4 27 Eric Hagen 129 52 3 0:21:32.3 0:01:46.8 3 1:00:23.1 0:01:23.9 4 0:48:23.9 2:13:30.0

5 52 Dean Montzingo 130 52 6 0:31:52.8 0:02:26.4 5 1:06:56.1 0:02:00.8 5 0:50:57.5 2:34:13.6

6 54 Dave Veazey 128 51 4 0:23:20.6 0:03:48.0 6 1:16:07.6 0:02:13.9 6 0:49:19.8 2:34:49.9

7 57 Bruce Dejong 126 50 7 0:37:11.0 0:03:54.0 7 1:06:02.8 0:02:32.5 7 0:54:20.2 2:44:00.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Ron Stadick 194 56 1 0:20:55.7 0:01:19.5 1 0:56:42.8 0:01:05.7 1 0:48:05.4 2:08:09.1

2 37 Mark Anderson 134 57 3 0:27:34.3 0:01:17.5 3 1:02:38.2 0:00:48.4 2 0:48:18.8 2:20:37.2

3 40 Steven Kness 133 55 5 0:30:50.6 0:01:42.4 4 1:02:22.0 0:02:01.0 3 0:47:00.5 2:23:56.5

4 49 Dave Morell 191 55 2 0:27:06.4 0:01:41.6 2 1:01:42.9 0:01:59.5 4 0:59:06.0 2:31:36.4

5 60 Rodney Braunagel 83 55 4 0:30:22.2 5 2:18:34.1 2:48:56.3

6 64 Michael Jones 132 55 6 0:32:02.2 0:04:08.2 5 1:18:05.1 0:02:35.0 6 1:00:08.4 2:56:58.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 44 Patrick Hogan 135 62 1 0:25:29.0 0:02:04.8 1 1:05:04.3 0:01:27.8 1 0:53:03.0 2:27:08.9

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44

-- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

2 66 John Hansen 97 60 2 0:26:32.1 0:08:05.6 2 1:21:19.4 0:03:27.6 2 1:03:23.3 3:02:48.0
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Bike -- -- Run --

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

-- Swim --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 67 Colvin Holm 186 65 1 0:36:08.7 0:05:54.8 1 1:17:39.9 0:02:47.0 1 1:05:29.7 3:08:00.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Addilee Healy 155 34 1 0:31:21.1 0:01:21.7 1 1:15:32.2 0:01:28.5 1 1:03:47.9 2:53:31.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Joel Curry 140 35 2 0:26:50.5 0:01:18.1 1 0:55:34.9 0:00:49.2 1 0:46:34.4 2:11:07.1

2 2 Darin Hanson 139 34 1 0:23:41.2 0:02:22.7 2 1:09:29.9 0:01:18.5 2 0:52:39.5 2:29:31.8

3 3 Steven Ferry 141 45 3 0:32:18.4 0:05:03.5 3 1:16:28.5 0:02:02.8 3 1:05:09.6 3:01:02.8

4 4 Stewart Johnston 138 31 4 0:47:20.1 0:06:18.4 4 1:28:01.3 0:04:59.8 4 1:10:44.9 3:37:24.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Capable Caples - Lauren 

Ausmus, Rob Demick, 

Tuyet Demick 180 1 0:22:11.2 0:00:41.5 1 0:53:02.1 0:00:32.1 1 0:47:23.2 2:03:50.1

2 2

Team RX - Joe Barnes, 

Jack  Richards, Steve  

Skidds 182 2 0:23:14.9 0:00:30.4 2 1:04:42.0 0:00:30.2 2 0:50:20.4 2:19:17.9

3 3

Teamocil - Jaclyn 

Capouilliez, Jennifer 

Capouilliez, Chuck Curtis 183 3 0:28:03.2 0:00:28.0 4 1:15:40.9 0:00:23.3 3 0:49:19.2 2:33:54.6

4 4

Montzingo /Jones - Drew 

Jones, Hannah 

Montzingo, Joanne 

Montzingo 181 4 0:28:45.0 0:00:29.7 3 1:08:30.7 0:00:29.0 4 0:56:29.8 2:34:44.2

5 5

Team Weber - Eric 

Weber, Pam Weber 204 5 0:32:05.7 0:02:14.2 5 1:14:20.3 0:01:20.5 5 0:45:49.2 2:35:49.9

6 6

Carpe Diem - Namhan 

Le, Kathleen  Rea, John 

Varney 201 6 0:39:13.4 0:00:50.2 6 1:19:31.8 0:00:44.6 6 0:46:37.1 2:46:57.1

Athena

Male 65 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Clydesdale

-- Swim --

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

1 Bruce Antonowicz 222 41 M 1 M 40-44 4 4 0:05:54.0 0:00:38.6 0:30:43.3 2 0:19:03.5 6:09/M 0:56:19.4 0:56:19.4 0:52:46.0 89.30349811 1

2 Crazy Monkeys 400 M 1 M 0-99 6 2 0:05:32.4 0:00:28.5 0:29:26.9 30 0:21:58.1 7:05/M 0:57:25.9 0:57:25.9 0:57:25.9       -------  ----

3 Mark Doane 357 38 M 1 M 35-39 4 5 0:05:54.3 0:00:41.5 0:30:43.5 13 0:20:23.3 6:35/M 0:57:42.6 0:57:42.6 0:54:31.5 86.42352525 3

4 Stuart Ayling 358 37 M 2 M 35-39 4 30 0:07:24.2 0:00:53.8 2 0:30:13.1 24.4MPH 7 0:19:32.5 6:18/M 0:58:03.6 0:58:03.6 0:55:00.0 85.67860811 6

5 Nicholas Klatt 256 16 M 1 M 0-19 4 1 0:05:14.9 0:00:41.4 4 0:32:07.2 23.0MPH 0:00:31.9 11 0:20:00.1 6:27/M 0:58:35.5 0:58:35.5 0:54:52.1 85.8844691 4

6 Andy Stetzler 365 26 M 1 M 25-29 4 3 0:05:33.5 0:00:43.5 0:31:01.9 25 0:21:45.1 7:01/M 0:59:04.0 0:59:04.0 0:58:15.2 80.89330353 20

7 Darren Gray 353 45 M 1 M 45-49 4 22 0:07:04.2 0:01:04.8 13 0:33:29.6 22.0MPH 0:00:45.6 1 0:18:29.6 5:58/M 1:00:53.8 1:00:53.8 0:56:19.0 83.6756675 12

8 Richard Ling 349 49 M 2 M 45-49 4 39 0:07:44.5 0:01:01.3 5 0:32:16.6 22.9MPH 0:00:45.7 6 0:19:31.2 6:18/M 1:01:19.3 1:01:19.3 0:55:14.1 85.31288827 7

9 Brad Ellis 219 46 M 3 M 45-49 4 59 0:08:30.6 0:01:33.1 3 0:31:07.8 23.7MPH 0:01:09.1 3 0:19:14.7 6:12/M 1:01:35.3 1:01:35.3 0:56:35.1 83.27700931 13

10 Martin Ayling 355 40 M 2 M 40-44 4 34 0:07:29.1 0:01:10.9 10 0:32:45.0 22.5MPH 0:00:50.1 5 0:19:29.9 6:17/M 1:01:45.0 1:01:45.0 0:58:02.3 81.19368284 16

11 David Tollefson 347 50 M 1 M 50-54 4 27 0:07:15.0 0:01:01.6 6 0:32:27.7 22.7MPH 0:00:43.3 16 0:20:43.6 6:41/M 1:02:11.2 1:02:11.2 0:55:38.4 84.69113795 11

12 Bryan Hoon 373 40 M 3 M 40-44 4 35 0:07:30.6 0:01:11.1 0:32:12.8 27 0:21:46.0 7:01/M 1:02:40.5 1:02:40.5 0:58:54.4 79.9953716 23

13 Morgan Wesley 224 32 M 1 M 30-34 4 37 0:07:37.4 0:01:00.4 11 0:32:51.9 22.5MPH 0:00:44.9 15 0:20:39.2 6:40/M 1:02:53.8 1:02:53.8 1:00:30.6 77.87641022 27

14 Paul Palumbo 243 54 M 2 M 50-54 4 15 0:06:54.6 0:01:13.1 9 0:32:44.2 22.5MPH 0:00:51.5 22 0:21:34.7 6:57/M 1:03:18.1 1:03:18.1 0:55:31.5 84.86760765 9

15 RockSteady Old Dudes 396 M 2 M 0-99 6 8 0:06:19.2 0:00:42.3 12 0:33:15.7 22.2MPH 0:00:27.2 40 0:23:35.0 7:36/M 1:04:19.4 1:04:19.4 1:04:19.4       -------  ----

16 Stacia Mcinnes 290 46 F 1 F 45-49 4 36 0:07:35.5 0:00:55.0 16 0:34:15.5 21.5MPH 0:00:34.6 21 0:21:13.2 6:51/M 1:04:33.8 1:04:33.8 1:00:21.5 87.43062067 2

17 Jerome Kim 362 32 M 2 M 30-34 4 33 0:07:27.2 0:01:24.6 8 0:32:40.6 22.6MPH 0:00:40.0 33 0:22:38.9 7:18/M 1:04:51.3 1:04:51.3 1:02:23.6 75.52488805 31

18 Tara Hale 234 15 F 1 F 0-19 4 12 0:06:37.5 0:00:48.2 35 0:37:36.7 19.6MPH 0:00:38.0 8 0:19:41.5 6:21/M 1:05:21.9 1:05:21.9 1:01:33.1 85.73502779 5

19 Steve Stocker 252 48 M 4 M 45-49 4 18 0:07:00.4 0:01:19.5 7 0:32:31.1 22.7MPH 0:00:51.7 44 0:23:47.7 7:40/M 1:05:30.4 1:05:30.4 0:59:23.9 79.33334527 24

20 Blake Bidleman 363 30 M 3 M 30-34 4 14 0:06:46.2 0:00:42.6 36 0:37:54.7 19.5MPH 0:00:32.7 10 0:19:51.9 6:24/M 1:05:48.1 1:05:48.1 1:03:44.1 73.93502431 36

21 Derrick Howlett 330 14 M 2 M 0-19 4 60 0:08:31.0 0:01:08.9 15 0:34:13.4 21.6MPH 0:00:59.0 18 0:21:00.5 6:46/M 1:05:52.8 1:05:52.8 0:58:11.3 80.98430196 18

22 Richard Campbell 216 53 M 3 M 50-54 4 56 0:08:28.4 0:01:09.3 0:34:33.7 24 0:21:42.1 7:00/M 1:05:53.5 1:05:53.5 0:58:05.2 81.12506308 17

23 Andrew Ayling 359 35 M 3 M 35-39 4 75 0:09:01.7 0:01:25.7 14 0:33:47.6 21.8MPH 0:00:45.2 23 0:21:35.8 6:58/M 1:06:36.0 1:06:36.0 1:03:25.1 74.30478951 34

24 Mitch Parker 343 53 M 4 M 50-54 4 50 0:08:15.2 0:01:42.7 26 0:36:29.2 20.2MPH 0:00:49.0 4 0:19:24.8 6:15/M 1:06:40.9 1:06:40.9 0:58:47.0 80.16394734 22

25 Jessie Lin 306 30 F 1 F 30-34 4 23 0:07:05.7 0:01:20.9 24 0:36:09.6 20.4MPH 0:00:44.1 31 0:22:29.4 7:15/M 1:07:49.7 1:07:49.7 1:06:52.1 78.91871995 25

26 Richard Clausen 345 52 M 5 M 50-54 4 64 0:08:41.2 0:01:19.0 22 0:35:58.3 20.5MPH 0:01:01.1 19 0:21:03.1 6:47/M 1:08:02.7 1:08:02.7 1:00:17.0 78.16792108 26

27 Viscous and Delicious 392 M 3 M 0-99 6 7 0:06:13.8 0:00:32.2 19 0:35:34.8 20.7MPH 0:00:28.9 66 0:26:03.8 8:24/M 1:08:53.5 1:08:53.5 1:08:53.5       -------  ----

28 Brad Howeiler 344 52 M 6 M 50-54 4 45 0:08:08.2 0:01:09.6 18 0:34:55.0 21.1MPH 0:00:40.9 52 0:24:16.2 7:50/M 1:09:09.9 1:09:09.9 1:01:16.6 76.90213533 28

29 Petria Russell 291 15 F 2 F 0-19 4 10 0:06:30.3 0:00:54.3 46 0:39:13.6 18.8MPH 0:00:37.8 29 0:21:57.3 7:05/M 1:09:13.3 1:09:13.3 1:05:11.0 80.95832362 19

30 Jeff Groshell 221 41 M 4 M 40-44 4 49 0:08:11.3 0:02:08.9 25 0:36:12.2 20.4MPH 0:00:54.7 28 0:21:48.6 7:02/M 1:09:15.7 1:09:15.7 1:04:53.3 72.62127716 39

31 Steve Collins 337 65 M 1 M 65-69 4 42 0:07:58.9 0:01:33.5 21 0:35:49.8 20.6MPH 0:00:58.6 35 0:23:01.9 7:25/M 1:09:22.7 1:09:22.7 0:55:33.3 84.82253886 10

32 Todd Risk 388 48 M 5 M 45-49 4 24 0:07:06.9 0:01:14.2 27 0:36:51.6 20.0MPH 0:00:46.0 42 0:23:44.6 7:39/M 1:09:43.3 1:09:43.3 1:03:13.2 74.53727446 33

33 Beau Fairchild 246 32 M 4 M 30-34 4 43 0:08:01.7 0:01:25.2 20 0:35:47.4 20.6MPH 0:01:02.4 46 0:23:51.2 7:42/M 1:10:07.9 1:10:07.9 1:07:28.2 69.84243848 54

34 Shannon Maris 366 20 M 1 M 20-24 4 133 0:11:56.4 0:02:22.6 17 0:34:17.1 21.5MPH 0:01:23.8 12 0:20:16.7 6:32/M 1:10:16.6 1:10:16.6 1:09:40.7 67.62841097 59

35 Team Davis 395 M 4 M 0-99 6 65 0:08:44.4 0:00:31.5 31 0:37:06.7 19.9MPH 0:00:28.7 38 0:23:30.5 7:35/M 1:10:21.8 1:10:21.8 1:10:21.8       -------  ----

36 Eric Schuman 352 45 M 6 M 45-49 4 38 0:07:39.0 0:01:12.0 30 0:37:06.6 19.9MPH 0:01:18.2 37 0:23:24.5 7:33/M 1:10:40.3 1:10:40.3 1:05:21.3 72.10201021 40

37 Patty Swedberg 236 48 F 2 F 45-49 4 11 0:06:35.1 0:00:44.8 29 0:37:05.8 19.9MPH 0:00:40.2 65 0:26:00.2 8:23/M 1:11:06.1 1:11:06.1 1:05:42.9 80.30467256 21

38 Gordon Gray 215 68 M 2 M 65-69 4 32 0:07:25.4 0:01:35.5 23 0:36:00.3 20.5MPH 0:01:07.9 58 0:25:00.6 8:04/M 1:11:09.7 1:11:09.7 0:55:16.0 85.26368239 8

39 Dan Roper 377 43 M 5 M 40-44 4 70 0:08:54.4 0:01:45.1 32 0:37:16.3 19.8MPH 0:00:41.9 34 0:22:39.3 7:18/M 1:11:17.0 1:11:17.0 1:06:21.1 71.0195018 47

40 Michael Gongliewski 244 44 M 6 M 40-44 4 66 0:08:46.2 0:01:28.2 28 0:36:54.6 20.0MPH 0:00:52.7 36 0:23:21.2 7:32/M 1:11:22.9 1:11:22.9 1:06:13.7 71.15250256 45

41 Ryan Abdalla 331 14 M 3 M 0-19 4 6 0:06:00.8 0:01:36.0 71 0:42:41.1 17.3MPH 0:01:06.8 20 0:21:04.7 6:48/M 1:12:29.4 1:12:29.4 1:04:01.5 73.59974911 37

42 Paul Viator 348 50 M 7 M 50-54 4 44 0:08:04.7 0:01:29.7 38 0:38:24.6 19.2MPH 0:00:52.8 41 0:23:38.6 7:37/M 1:12:30.4 1:12:30.4 1:04:52.5 72.63690096 38

43 Robert Wagstaff 376 47 M 7 M 45-49 4 17 0:06:58.6 0:01:16.9 34 0:37:20.1 19.8MPH 0:01:09.6 73 0:26:25.7 8:31/M 1:13:10.9 1:13:10.9 1:06:47.9 70.5457272 50

44 Erin Kim 213 13 F 3 F 0-19 4 13 0:06:38.4 0:00:43.1 48 0:39:17.9 18.8MPH 0:00:39.8 79 0:26:38.8 8:35/M 1:13:58.0 1:13:58.0 1:04:37.4 81.66117953 15

45 Tj Bauer 370 48 M 8 M 45-49 4 61 0:08:32.2 0:02:22.3 37 0:38:02.0 19.4MPH 0:01:29.3 39 0:23:33.4 7:36/M 1:13:59.2 1:13:59.2 1:07:05.3 70.24053439 52

46 Team Jonientz 394 M 5 M 0-99 6 103 0:10:25.8 0:00:47.3 40 0:38:28.0 19.2MPH 0:00:30.4 49 0:24:08.1 7:47/M 1:14:19.6 1:14:19.6 1:14:19.6       -------  ----

47 Patrick Purcell 232 52 M 8 M 50-54 4 48 0:08:11.1 0:01:18.8 49 0:39:24.9 18.7MPH 0:00:47.4 56 0:24:38.4 7:57/M 1:14:20.6 1:14:20.6 1:05:51.8 71.54557042 43

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2013

Sprint Overall Results
Saturday, August 31, 2013
If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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T-1 T-2 Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

48 Hannah Tacke 231 15 F 4 F 0-19 4 20 0:07:01.2 0:00:43.7 57 0:40:32.4 18.2MPH 0:00:46.9 78 0:26:33.2 8:34/M 1:15:37.4 1:15:37.4 1:11:12.7 74.10503934 35

49 Brandon Johnson 360 35 M 4 M 35-39 4 67 0:08:49.2 0:02:18.5 47 0:39:17.0 18.8MPH 0:00:53.7 59 0:25:04.2 8:05/M 1:16:22.6 1:16:22.6 1:12:43.7 64.79333542 69

50 George Weiss 339 63 M 1 M 60-64 4 97 0:10:01.5 0:02:32.5 39 0:38:26.4 19.2MPH 0:01:09.6 53 0:24:16.2 7:50/M 1:16:26.2 1:16:26.2 1:02:14.0 75.71940354 30

51 Ryan Knutzen 380 18 M 4 M 0-19 4 29 0:07:23.3 0:02:24.2 104 0:45:49.9 16.1MPH 0:01:00.9 9 0:19:47.9 6:23/M 1:16:26.2 1:16:26.2 1:14:28.5 63.27304635 77

52 Matthew Fisher 240 14 M 5 M 0-19 4 68 0:08:50.4 0:03:23.8 76 0:43:06.0 17.1MPH 0:00:37.0 14 0:20:29.1 6:36/M 1:16:26.3 1:16:26.3 1:07:30.8 69.79803955 55

53 Tammy Wales 237 52 F 1 F 50-54 4 89 0:09:51.7 0:01:48.0 41 0:38:49.7 19.0MPH 0:01:07.3 57 0:24:49.7 8:00/M 1:16:26.4 1:16:26.4 1:08:44.6 76.7663291 29

54 Staci Schmitt 312 38 F 1 F 35-39 4 41 0:07:57.7 0:02:28.0 79 0:43:22.5 17.0MPH 0:00:33.4 32 0:22:33.2 7:16/M 1:16:54.8 1:16:54.8 1:13:40.4 71.62985351 42

55 Amy Molen 299 37 F 2 F 35-39 4 46 0:08:08.5 0:01:28.8 74 0:42:54.9 17.2MPH 0:01:03.8 43 0:23:44.6 7:39/M 1:17:20.6 1:17:20.6 1:14:11.6 71.12775543 46

56 Leila Okazaki 292 12 F 5 F 0-19 4 21 0:07:02.4 0:00:50.2 75 0:42:58.3 17.2MPH 0:00:40.7 72 0:26:22.7 8:30/M 1:17:54.3 1:17:54.3 1:03:55.3 82.55764957 14

57 Ellyce Shulman 319 36 F 3 F 35-39 4 63 0:08:39.3 0:02:11.8 43 0:38:51.1 19.0MPH 0:01:05.4 84 0:27:26.1 8:51/M 1:18:13.7 1:18:13.7 1:15:09.1 70.22069565 53

58 Phil Russell 341 56 M 1 M 55-59 4 119 0:11:12.3 0:01:42.4 33 0:37:17.2 19.8MPH 0:01:27.5 80 0:26:40.9 8:36/M 1:18:20.3 1:18:20.3 1:07:46.1 69.53534245 56

59 Patrick Watson 233 61 M 2 M 60-64 4 82 0:09:22.2 0:02:24.3 52 0:40:12.4 18.4MPH 0:01:53.8 62 0:25:23.2 8:11/M 1:19:15.9 1:19:15.9 1:05:36.1 71.83225911 41

60 Cameron Hall 374 36 M 5 M 35-39 4 52 0:08:19.2 0:02:00.1 81 0:43:34.1 16.9MPH 0:01:26.4 48 0:23:59.3 7:44/M 1:19:19.1 1:19:19.1 1:15:20.0 62.55257434 82

61 Ted Gustafson 372 44 M 7 M 40-44 4 31 0:07:25.1 0:02:18.9 45 0:38:57.3 18.9MPH 0:01:29.4 111 0:30:09.3 9:44/M 1:20:20.0 1:20:20.0 1:14:32.0 63.22386996 78

62 Kristi Hernandez 297 38 F 4 F 35-39 4 92 0:09:58.9 0:01:02.6 64 0:41:51.0 17.6MPH 0:01:12.2 77 0:26:28.4 8:32/M 1:20:33.1 1:20:33.1 1:17:09.5 68.39449794 57

63 Eric Nace 218 47 M 9 M 45-49 4 104 0:10:29.6 0:03:01.4 42 0:38:50.0 19.0MPH 0:01:13.8 82 0:26:58.4 8:42/M 1:20:33.2 1:20:33.2 1:13:31.6 64.08988528 71

64 Jonathan Lee 328 16 M 6 M 0-19 4 19 0:07:01.1 0:01:10.6 56 0:40:31.5 18.2MPH 0:00:57.5 123 0:31:13.4 10:04/M 1:20:54.1 1:20:54.1 1:15:45.6 62.20037723 85

65 Jennifur Newhouse 295 38 F 5 F 35-39 4 96 0:10:01.3 0:01:35.0 66 0:42:00.0 17.6MPH 0:00:57.1 71 0:26:22.1 8:30/M 1:20:55.5 1:20:55.5 1:17:30.9 68.07897189 58

66 Matt Kuzmick 379 31 M 5 M 30-34 4 126 0:11:48.1 0:01:51.1 51 0:40:07.9 18.4MPH 0:00:45.0 74 0:26:26.9 8:32/M 1:20:59.0 1:20:59.0 1:18:10.5 60.27846528 99

67 Mad Dogs 259 M 6 M 0-99 6 122 0:11:20.7 0:47:54.9 26 0:21:45.1 7:01/M 1:21:00.7 1:21:00.7 1:21:00.7       -------  ----

68 Steven Keller 241 63 M 3 M 60-64 4 51 0:08:17.2 0:01:39.3 53 0:40:17.0 18.3MPH 0:00:59.1 109 0:29:58.0 9:40/M 1:21:10.6 1:21:10.6 1:06:05.6 71.29805948 44

69 Nolan Winter 336 18 M 7 M 0-19 4 101 0:10:14.8 0:01:44.6 118 0:48:07.9 15.3MPH 0:00:36.5 17 0:20:48.1 6:43/M 1:21:31.9 1:21:31.9 1:19:26.4 59.31904683 106

70 Jim Hydzik 220 44 M 8 M 40-44 4 53 0:08:21.1 0:04:11.8 59 0:41:11.7 17.9MPH 0:01:39.6 75 0:26:26.9 8:32/M 1:21:51.1 1:21:51.1 1:15:56.5 62.05107883 87

71 Melissa Lahna 296 38 F 6 F 35-39 4 85 0:09:43.9 0:01:21.1 80 0:43:28.7 17.0MPH 0:00:43.0 81 0:26:41.1 8:36/M 1:21:57.8 1:21:57.8 1:18:30.6 67.21652934 60

72 Karen Ballantyne 301 34 F 2 F 30-34 4 125 0:11:34.6 0:01:52.6 73 0:42:48.4 17.2MPH 0:00:29.9 61 0:25:14.1 8:08/M 1:21:59.6 1:21:59.6 1:19:16.4 66.56972208 63

73 Alex Perez 329 14 M 8 M 0-19 4 77 0:09:12.3 0:02:42.2 95 0:44:48.7 16.5MPH 0:00:58.2 54 0:24:29.3 7:54/M 1:22:10.7 1:22:10.7 1:12:35.0 64.92277948 68

74 Ryan Trzeciak 361 34 M 6 M 30-34 4 115 0:10:56.7 0:02:41.0 84 0:43:58.4 16.8MPH 0:00:44.3 47 0:23:52.8 7:42/M 1:22:13.2 1:22:13.2 1:18:33.7 59.98223555 101

75 Michael Haukenberry 217 50 M 9 M 50-54 4 57 0:08:29.3 0:03:18.7 50 0:39:43.8 18.6MPH 0:01:42.2 104 0:29:24.0 9:29/M 1:22:38.0 1:22:38.0 1:13:56.1 63.73529123 74

76 Justin Williams 245 38 M 6 M 35-39 4 78 0:09:16.4 0:02:12.7 77 0:43:10.7 17.1MPH 0:01:43.1 70 0:26:20.9 8:30/M 1:22:43.8 1:22:43.8 1:18:09.9 60.28649392 98

77 Amber Taylor 211 34 F 3 F 30-34 4 107 0:10:43.7 0:02:57.4 96 0:44:49.8 16.5MPH 0:00:36.4 45 0:23:50.3 7:41/M 1:22:57.6 1:22:57.6 1:20:12.5 65.79403824 65

78 Catriona Adam 230 29 F 1 F 25-29 4 40 0:07:44.5 0:02:14.8 90 0:44:22.0 16.6MPH 0:01:29.6 87 0:27:47.3 8:58/M 1:23:38.2 1:23:38.2 1:22:36.1 63.88748078 72

79 Matthew Clark 378 43 M 9 M 40-44 4 58 0:08:29.9 0:02:00.2 72 0:42:47.8 17.2MPH 0:01:49.2 103 0:29:18.5 9:27/M 1:24:25.6 1:24:25.6 1:18:35.2 59.96336253 102

80 Calsee Robb 262 30 F 4 F 30-34 4 84 0:09:26.7 0:02:00.9 91 0:44:30.0 16.6MPH 0:00:37.8 89 0:27:55.6 9:00/M 1:24:31.0 1:24:31.0 1:23:19.3 63.33573547 76

81 Peter Connell 333 49 M 1 M 0-99 5 135 0:11:57.9 0:03:09.9 60 0:41:38.0 17.7MPH 0:01:41.6 68 0:26:18.3 8:29/M 1:24:45.7 1:24:45.7 1:16:20.9 61.72045339 90

82 Carol Coram 267 63 F 1 F 60-64 4 142 0:12:30.4 0:01:40.2 62 0:41:49.5 17.6MPH 0:00:55.1 96 0:28:39.2 9:15/M 1:25:34.4 1:25:34.4 1:10:31.2 74.83166446 32

83 Brooks Broberg 386 52 M 2 M 0-99 5 162 0:14:09.7 0:01:23.5 44 0:38:52.6 19.0MPH 0:00:55.0 112 0:30:17.6 9:46/M 1:25:38.4 1:25:38.4 1:15:52.3 62.10808256 86

84 Donna Johnson 277 49 F 3 F 45-49 4 105 0:10:30.8 0:02:38.8 70 0:42:37.9 17.3MPH 0:01:36.4 97 0:28:45.2 9:16/M 1:26:09.1 1:26:09.1 1:19:10.0 66.65979293 61

85 Lisa Keylock 321 34 F 5 F 30-34 4 88 0:09:51.7 0:01:49.2 87 0:44:14.3 16.7MPH 0:01:43.6 95 0:28:31.8 9:12/M 1:26:10.6 1:26:10.6 1:23:19.1 63.33818217 75

86 Mandy Skidds 313 37 F 7 F 35-39 4 90 0:09:57.4 0:01:22.1 55 0:40:30.0 18.2MPH 0:01:16.3 137 0:33:06.5 10:41/M 1:26:12.3 1:26:12.3 1:22:41.6 63.81599324 73

87 Kenneth Healy 356 40 M 10 M 40-44 4 86 0:09:47.1 0:03:23.1 94 0:44:48.6 16.5MPH 0:00:58.6 91 0:28:09.2 9:05/M 1:27:06.6 1:27:06.6 1:21:52.4 57.55607755 115

88 Jessica Libolt 314 33 F 6 F 30-34 4 83 0:09:23.5 0:02:33.8 97 0:44:56.6 16.4MPH 0:00:47.1 105 0:29:32.1 9:32/M 1:27:13.1 1:27:13.1 1:24:44.4 62.27531898 84

89 Annie Craig 289 46 F 4 F 45-49 4 128 0:11:50.3 0:01:58.4 69 0:42:37.3 17.3MPH 0:01:38.2 100 0:29:14.2 9:26/M 1:27:18.4 1:27:18.4 1:21:37.2 64.6549974 70

90 Marilisa Elrod 318 39 F 8 F 35-39 4 76 0:09:05.8 0:01:49.2 107 0:46:30.1 15.9MPH 0:01:24.9 93 0:28:29.1 9:11/M 1:27:19.1 1:27:19.1 1:23:31.1 63.18658622 79

91 Oliver Chadwick 335 35 M 3 M 0-99 5 153 0:13:08.2 0:02:35.1 100 0:45:31.0 16.2MPH 0:00:37.0 63 0:25:39.4 8:16/M 1:27:30.7 1:27:30.7 1:23:19.9 56.54901992 126

92 Suneet Bath 251 39 M 7 M 35-39 4 114 0:10:55.5 0:04:01.1 63 0:41:50.3 17.6MPH 0:02:17.8 99 0:29:01.5 9:22/M 1:28:06.2 1:28:06.2 1:23:01.4 56.75802776 122

93 Tammy Zulaluf 226 52 F 2 F 50-54 4 120 0:11:12.6 0:02:38.0 99 0:45:05.3 16.4MPH 0:00:41.6 94 0:28:31.0 9:12/M 1:28:08.5 1:28:08.5 1:19:16.0 66.57484954 62

94 Jacqueline Bailey 305 33 F 7 F 30-34 4 95 0:10:00.9 0:02:25.3 92 0:44:39.4 16.5MPH 0:01:42.7 106 0:29:36.9 9:33/M 1:28:25.2 1:28:25.2 1:25:54.4 61.42897002 91

95 Halley Bock 257 42 F 1 F 40-44 4 131 0:11:55.1 0:02:51.6 82 0:43:36.9 16.9MPH 0:01:38.0 98 0:28:51.4 9:18/M 1:28:53.0 1:28:53.0 1:24:21.7 62.55476851 81

96 Robert Wilkes 371 47 M 10 M 45-49 4 161 0:14:05.1 0:02:30.8 103 0:45:46.9 16.1MPH 0:02:40.4 51 0:24:12.6 7:48/M 1:29:15.8 1:29:15.8 1:21:28.6 57.83622121 113

97 Leslie Witt 253 53 F 3 F 50-54 4 113 0:10:54.8 0:02:56.6 68 0:42:01.2 17.6MPH 0:01:25.3 128 0:32:10.9 10:23/M 1:29:28.8 1:29:28.8 1:19:49.9 66.10395313 64

98 Kurt Gordon 223 34 M 7 M 30-34 4 129 0:11:53.9 0:01:58.6 61 0:41:46.7 17.7MPH 0:00:56.0 135 0:33:00.7 10:39/M 1:29:35.9 1:29:35.9 1:25:36.7 55.04275832 129

99 Corre Kombol 320 35 F 9 F 35-39 4 137 0:12:08.9 0:03:15.6 102 0:45:41.6 16.2MPH 0:02:05.2 76 0:26:27.4 8:32/M 1:29:38.7 1:29:38.7 1:26:14.7 61.18870618 93

100 Carl Nielsen 375 55 M 2 M 55-59 4 177 0:16:14.0 0:04:03.5 67 0:42:00.4 17.6MPH 0:02:20.7 60 0:25:06.5 8:06/M 1:29:45.1 1:29:45.1 1:18:19.9 60.15850842 100
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Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

101 Debbie Cederwall 263 60 F 2 F 60-64 4 69 0:08:51.6 0:02:12.8 89 0:44:21.9 16.6MPH 0:01:29.8 133 0:32:52.9 10:36/M 1:29:49.0 1:29:49.0 1:14:36.7 70.72831372 49

102 Karen Lam 235 44 F 2 F 40-44 4 174 0:15:45.4 0:01:15.5 65 0:41:58.3 17.6MPH 0:01:31.1 107 0:29:48.7 9:37/M 1:30:19.0 1:30:19.0 1:25:11.0 61.95049693 88

103 Penelope Thompson 239 61 F 3 F 60-64 4 99 0:10:09.4 0:02:13.5 105 0:46:05.1 16.0MPH 0:01:57.7 110 0:30:09.2 9:44/M 1:30:34.9 1:30:34.9 1:15:02.9 70.31770987 51

104 Trevor Witt 260 11 M 9 M 0-19 4 47 0:08:08.9 0:01:56.2 125 0:49:23.0 14.9MPH 0:00:43.5 115 0:30:30.4 9:50/M 1:30:42.0 1:30:42.0 1:06:27.2 70.91128655 48

105 Kale Johns 265 12 M 10 M 0-19 4 91 0:09:58.8 0:01:13.0 134 0:51:09.9 14.4MPH 0:00:29.0 88 0:27:53.5 9:00/M 1:30:44.2 1:30:44.2 1:12:10.7 65.2866341 67

106 Paul Gerber 255 36 M 8 M 35-39 4 170 0:15:32.1 0:02:47.6 58 0:40:50.8 18.1MPH 0:01:02.5 119 0:30:47.4 9:56/M 1:31:00.4 1:31:00.4 1:26:26.1 54.51870862 132

107 Tri walkerletes 258 M 7 M 0-99 6 25 0:07:07.9 0:00:36.6 157 0:56:51.8 13.0MPH 0:00:42.7 67 0:26:10.3 8:26/M 1:31:29.3 1:31:29.3 1:31:29.3       -------  ----

108 Joy Kawaoka 227 55 F 1 F 55-59 4 81 0:09:21.2 0:02:29.7 83 0:43:53.8 16.8MPH 0:01:42.5 144 0:34:19.4 11:04/M 1:31:46.6 1:31:46.6 1:20:34.2 65.49813661 66

109 Eric Peterson 212 50 M 10 M 50-54 4 28 0:07:16.8 0:01:33.0 152 0:54:52.9 13.5MPH 0:01:09.3 83 0:27:13.1 8:47/M 1:32:05.1 1:32:05.1 1:22:23.5 57.19345784 117

110 Rachael Brooks 300 34 F 8 F 30-34 4 112 0:10:51.2 0:01:53.7 108 0:46:43.0 15.8MPH 0:01:17.7 124 0:31:25.9 10:08/M 1:32:11.5 1:32:11.5 1:29:08.0 59.20571359 107

111 Thorbecke's Fit Centers 393 M 8 M 0-99 6 72 0:08:57.8 0:00:50.7 150 0:54:32.6 13.5MPH 0:00:35.1 86 0:27:34.1 8:54/M 1:32:30.3 1:32:30.3 1:32:30.3       -------  ----

112 Jim Vaughn 385 59 M 3 M 55-59 4 106 0:10:40.7 0:02:53.1 85 0:44:08.6 16.7MPH 0:01:34.4 138 0:33:16.7 10:44/M 1:32:33.5 1:32:33.5 1:17:56.2 60.46352855 96

113 Rebecca Buescher 307 27 F 2 F 25-29 4 74 0:09:00.3 0:02:07.9 111 0:47:12.4 15.6MPH 0:00:46.8 140 0:33:32.0 10:49/M 1:32:39.4 1:32:39.4 1:31:50.3 57.46224433 116

114 Matt Carlisle 391 37 M 4 M 0-99 5 54 0:08:23.9 0:02:08.8 115 0:47:46.3 15.5MPH 0:01:07.3 141 0:33:41.7 10:52/M 1:33:08.0 1:33:08.0 1:28:13.4 53.41266987 136

115 Dusty Marcell 327 32 F 9 F 30-34 4 87 0:09:49.6 0:03:26.0 112 0:47:21.8 15.6MPH 0:01:53.5 122 0:31:08.1 10:03/M 1:33:39.0 1:33:39.0 1:31:26.0 57.71581476 114

116 Larissa Hurd 324 21 F 1 F 20-24 4 134 0:11:57.0 0:02:41.7 123 0:49:04.8 15.0MPH 0:00:59.4 101 0:29:15.4 9:26/M 1:33:58.3 1:33:58.3 1:33:04.1 56.70234535 124

117 Jacqueline Collett 248 36 F 1 F 0-99 5 140 0:12:26.7 0:02:59.9 114 0:47:41.2 15.5MPH 0:00:57.7 114 0:30:25.5 9:49/M 1:34:31.0 1:34:31.0 1:30:48.0 58.11935799 110

118 Juliet Gerry 281 40 F 3 F 40-44 4 172 0:15:34.9 0:03:50.7 129 0:50:01.3 14.8MPH 0:00:38.4 55 0:24:35.4 7:56/M 1:34:40.7 1:34:40.7 1:30:25.5 58.36000063 109

119 Sheryl Santos 284 53 F 4 F 50-54 4 143 0:12:34.2 0:05:13.2 128 0:49:46.0 14.8MPH 0:01:26.6 64 0:25:40.9 8:17/M 1:34:40.9 1:34:40.9 1:24:28.3 62.47230255 83

120 Cameron Goodwin 334 39 M 5 M 0-99 5 55 0:08:25.0 0:02:17.4 110 0:47:02.5 15.7MPH 0:01:03.4 150 0:35:59.9 11:36/M 1:34:48.2 1:34:48.2 1:29:20.3 52.7467892 139

121 John Mckeeman 368 55 M 4 M 55-59 4 100 0:10:12.9 0:04:41.1 120 0:48:49.6 15.1MPH 0:01:09.2 108 0:29:57.9 9:40/M 1:34:50.7 1:34:50.7 1:22:46.6 56.92789704 121

122 Cristin Carey 304 33 F 10 F 30-34 4 139 0:12:26.2 0:02:06.4 88 0:44:17.1 16.7MPH 0:01:19.3 147 0:34:52.6 11:15/M 1:35:01.6 1:35:01.6 1:32:19.6 57.15816117 118

123 Megan Hender 302 33 F 11 F 30-34 4 138 0:12:26.1 0:02:07.5 98 0:45:04.2 16.4MPH 0:00:41.7 145 0:34:43.2 11:12/M 1:35:02.7 1:35:02.7 1:32:20.6 57.14713587 119

124 Sisters with Blisters 214 M 9 M 0-99 6 152 0:12:59.4 0:02:13.7 109 0:46:45.9 15.8MPH 0:00:29.5 139 0:33:27.4 10:47/M 1:35:55.9 1:35:55.9 1:35:55.9       -------  ----

125 Rachel Ianacone 229 34 F 12 F 30-34 4 118 0:11:09.9 0:02:06.5 154 0:55:31.5 13.3MPH 0:01:22.9 69 0:26:18.6 8:29/M 1:36:29.4 1:36:29.4 1:33:17.3 56.56828078 125

126 Jack Nixon 340 62 M 4 M 60-64 4 127 0:11:49.9 0:04:03.5 78 0:43:18.9 17.0MPH 0:04:40.0 132 0:32:51.4 10:36/M 1:36:43.7 1:36:43.7 1:19:24.3 59.34535201 105

127 Mary Verbovski 250 34 F 13 F 30-34 4 98 0:10:03.2 0:02:35.6 131 0:50:40.4 14.6MPH 0:01:14.7 134 0:32:55.5 10:37/M 1:37:29.4 1:37:29.4 1:34:15.3 55.98803377 127

128 Cheri Loden 275 50 F 5 F 50-54 4 116 0:11:02.5 0:02:10.6 101 0:45:31.3 16.2MPH 0:01:11.0 163 0:37:56.5 12:14/M 1:37:51.9 1:37:51.9 1:29:24.5 59.0230771 108

129 Anna Wenzel 273 52 F 6 F 50-54 4 124 0:11:30.1 0:02:36.8 117 0:47:57.6 15.4MPH 0:01:38.1 143 0:34:12.2 11:02/M 1:37:54.8 1:37:54.8 1:28:03.3 59.93073667 103

130 Sue Frederickson 271 54 F 7 F 50-54 4 111 0:10:50.0 0:03:19.5 124 0:49:19.8 15.0MPH 0:02:15.0 131 0:32:30.3 10:29/M 1:38:14.6 1:38:14.6 1:26:56.9 60.69320782 94

131 William Cannell 242 61 M 5 M 60-64 4 163 0:14:11.3 0:04:33.6 126 0:49:28.7 14.9MPH 0:01:42.8 92 0:28:26.1 9:10/M 1:38:22.5 1:38:22.5 1:21:25.0 57.87836359 111

132 Dirty Bird 399 M 10 M 0-99 6 16 0:06:57.1 0:00:38.7 162 0:59:40.4 12.4MPH 0:00:30.6 117 0:30:38.1 9:53/M 1:38:24.9 1:38:24.9 1:38:24.9       -------  ----

133 May Huang 272 52 F 8 F 50-54 4 108 0:10:43.8 0:03:20.5 119 0:48:49.3 15.1MPH 0:01:06.7 146 0:34:50.0 11:14/M 1:38:50.3 1:38:50.3 1:28:53.2 59.36986186 104

134 John Welsh 367 55 M 5 M 55-59 4 102 0:10:23.5 0:03:23.1 116 0:47:56.7 15.4MPH 0:00:57.2 152 0:36:14.3 11:41/M 1:38:54.8 1:38:54.8 1:26:19.6 54.58643656 131

135 Kaitlyn Buck 322 23 F 2 F 20-24 4 146 0:12:42.0 0:02:45.4 133 0:51:05.9 14.4MPH 0:01:53.7 116 0:30:32.5 9:51/M 1:38:59.5 1:38:59.5 1:38:59.5 53.30943319 137

136 Barb Shultz 268 56 F 2 F 55-59 4 80 0:09:20.3 0:04:19.9 137 0:51:27.4 14.3MPH 0:01:04.2 136 0:33:04.1 10:40/M 1:39:15.9 1:39:15.9 1:26:12.4 61.21502682 92

137 Jonathon May 225 28 M 2 M 25-29 4 180 0:17:46.8 0:05:02.6 106 0:46:07.0 16.0MPH 0:02:23.9 90 0:28:07.5 9:04/M 1:39:27.8 1:39:27.8 1:37:13.0 48.47194081 150

138 Steve Smith 346 51 M 11 M 50-54 4 132 0:11:56.3 0:02:55.8 136 0:51:25.0 14.4MPH 0:01:43.5 126 0:31:53.1 10:17/M 1:39:53.7 1:39:53.7 1:28:56.4 52.98231938 138

139 Katie Ulvestad 309 21 F 3 F 20-24 4 73 0:08:58.3 0:01:29.0 169 1:06:08.1 11.2MPH 0:00:39.6 50 0:24:10.9 7:48/M 1:41:25.9 1:41:25.9 1:40:27.4 52.53205504 140

140 Wendy Slocum 228 44 F 4 F 40-44 4 160 0:13:54.6 0:04:16.5 132 0:50:58.0 14.5MPH 0:01:57.3 120 0:30:48.7 9:56/M 1:41:55.1 1:41:55.1 1:36:07.6 54.89848782 130

141 Matthew Piper 387 49 M 6 M 0-99 5 62 0:08:33.1 0:03:16.7 139 0:51:58.9 14.2MPH 0:01:29.3 158 0:37:08.8 11:59/M 1:42:26.8 1:42:26.8 1:32:16.7 51.06587327 145

142 Chris Cook 350 49 M 11 M 45-49 4 151 0:12:50.6 0:02:57.1 142 0:52:19.6 14.1MPH 0:02:04.9 130 0:32:25.0 10:27/M 1:42:37.2 1:42:37.2 1:32:26.1 50.97961895 146

143 Nicole Howard 298 38 F 10 F 35-39 4 155 0:13:13.2 0:02:04.9 130 0:50:17.5 14.7MPH 0:01:13.5 148 0:35:49.7 11:33/M 1:42:38.8 1:42:38.8 1:38:19.3 53.67237903 133

144 Ellen Smith 274 52 F 9 F 50-54 4 93 0:09:59.0 0:02:08.3 141 0:52:11.6 14.1MPH 0:01:34.4 157 0:36:52.6 11:54/M 1:42:45.9 1:42:45.9 1:32:25.1 57.10133018 120

145 Michael Mckasy 338 65 M 3 M 65-69 4 110 0:10:49.6 0:02:18.7 122 0:48:57.7 15.1MPH 0:01:58.3 168 0:39:41.5 12:48/M 1:43:45.8 1:43:45.8 1:23:05.3 56.71412228 123

146 Holly Davies 285 42 F 5 F 40-44 4 165 0:14:24.7 0:05:56.1 127 0:49:40.8 14.9MPH 0:01:25.8 129 0:32:22.0 10:26/M 1:43:49.4 1:43:49.4 1:38:32.5 53.55324437 134

147 Emmett Anderson 354 44 M 11 M 40-44 4 141 0:12:30.3 0:02:39.2 158 0:56:53.8 13.0MPH 0:01:14.5 118 0:30:47.3 9:56/M 1:44:05.1 1:44:05.1 1:36:34.2 48.79650498 148

148 Hornet Grapplers 397 M 11 M 0-99 6 71 0:08:56.8 0:00:48.5 163 1:00:01.4 12.3MPH 0:00:36.1 142 0:33:57.3 10:57/M 1:44:20.1 1:44:20.1 1:44:20.1       -------  ----

149 Lynn Corliss 288 51 F 10 F 50-54 4 94 0:09:59.6 0:03:47.1 159 0:57:16.9 12.9MPH 0:02:05.9 125 0:31:34.3 10:11/M 1:44:43.8 1:44:43.8 1:34:56.0 55.58860451 128

150 Shara Nelson 210 33 F 14 F 30-34 4 117 0:11:08.7 0:02:05.4 165 1:01:35.7 12.0MPH 0:01:48.6 102 0:29:16.9 9:26/M 1:45:55.3 1:45:55.3 1:42:54.7 51.2789281 143

151 George Kelley 382 72 M 1 M 70-99 4 157 0:13:19.1 0:03:15.2 121 0:48:50.6 15.1MPH 0:02:20.4 166 0:39:21.8 12:42/M 1:47:07.1 1:47:07.1 1:18:00.4 60.40881435 97

152 Jorja Zacher 249 67 F 1 F 65-69 4 169 0:15:26.8 0:02:18.5 135 0:51:16.9 14.4MPH 0:03:24.0 149 0:35:52.3 11:34/M 1:48:18.5 1:48:18.5 1:25:25.4 61.77691903 89

153 Ron Pieper 254 44 M 12 M 40-44 4 167 0:14:36.0 0:03:32.8 143 0:52:56.2 13.9MPH 0:01:36.1 154 0:36:24.9 11:45/M 1:49:06.0 1:49:06.0 1:41:13.4 46.5534759 155
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T-1 T-2 Chip Gun

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Time %(Prelim) Rnk

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Age Graded ---- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

154 Annelise DiGiacomo 280 42 F 6 F 40-44 4 181 0:19:27.5 0:03:45.9 113 0:47:24.2 15.6MPH 0:02:14.0 153 0:36:21.8 11:44/M 1:49:13.4 1:49:13.4 1:43:40.0 50.90557275 147

155 Rita Persich 264 61 F 4 F 60-64 4 154 0:13:11.9 0:03:10.0 148 0:53:30.8 13.8MPH 0:01:59.0 164 0:38:14.0 12:20/M 1:50:05.7 1:50:05.7 1:31:12.9 57.85453796 112

156 Alan Weaver 261 75 M 2 M 70-99 4 164 0:14:12.5 0:03:35.4 138 0:51:45.5 14.3MPH 0:03:40.2 159 0:37:12.0 12:00/M 1:50:25.6 1:50:25.6 1:15:03.5 62.78162787 80

157 Rhonda DiCostanzo 238 54 F 11 F 50-54 4 144 0:12:38.6 0:03:05.1 160 0:57:49.4 12.8MPH 0:01:13.5 156 0:36:47.7 11:52/M 1:51:34.3 1:51:34.3 1:38:44.7 53.44280699 135

158 Jared Walker 390 39 M 9 M 35-39 4 130 0:11:54.6 0:06:34.8 168 1:04:03.3 11.5MPH 0:01:32.2 85 0:27:32.9 8:53/M 1:51:37.8 1:51:37.8 1:45:11.7 44.79594588 161

159 Cynthia Mullis 276 49 F 5 F 45-49 4 121 0:11:15.1 0:04:07.5 155 0:55:48.8 13.2MPH 0:02:00.2 165 0:38:59.9 12:35/M 1:52:11.5 1:52:11.5 1:43:05.7 51.18786833 144

160 Nina Fogg 266 68 F 2 F 65-69 4 136 0:12:01.8 0:01:45.9 86 0:44:08.9 16.7MPH 0:01:09.9 178 0:53:42.4 17:19/M 1:52:48.9 1:52:48.9 1:27:13.8 60.49728827 95

161 Melissa Sabin 326 0 F 2 F 0-99 5 149 0:12:45.2 0:05:23.7 156 0:56:45.7 13.0MPH 0:01:37.7 155 0:36:29.7 11:46/M 1:53:02.0 1:53:02.0 1:53:02.0       -------  ----

162 Lorie Day 287 52 F 12 F 50-54 4 150 0:12:46.7 0:04:46.7 144 0:53:02.5 13.9MPH 0:01:59.0 169 0:40:35.7 13:05/M 1:53:10.6 1:53:10.6 1:41:46.9 51.8483038 141

163 Jonathan Sandquist 332 12 M 11 M 0-19 4 176 0:15:56.4 0:05:49.7 164 1:01:26.5 12.0MPH 0:00:51.9 113 0:30:19.8 9:47/M 1:54:24.3 1:54:24.3 1:31:00.4 51.78000574 142

164 Rachel Josephson 294 26 F 3 F 0-99 5 79 0:09:17.5 0:02:12.1 170 1:06:15.5 11.1MPH 0:01:24.8 151 0:36:04.9 11:38/M 1:55:14.8 1:55:14.8 1:54:25.9 46.11650124 157

165 Sarah Patt 315 32 F 15 F 30-34 4 145 0:12:42.0 0:07:34.9 146 0:53:05.7 13.9MPH 0:04:34.7 161 0:37:45.3 12:11/M 1:55:42.6 1:55:42.6 1:52:58.3 46.7123503 154

166 Lauren Bonck 323 22 F 4 F 20-24 4 147 0:12:42.3 0:07:29.9 145 0:53:04.5 13.9MPH 0:04:41.2 160 0:37:44.9 12:10/M 1:55:42.8 1:55:42.8 1:55:09.4 45.82599007 160

167 Kristin Nixon 293 46 F 4 F 0-99 5 168 0:14:38.6 0:03:17.7 140 0:52:01.5 14.2MPH 0:02:04.9 172 0:43:53.8 14:09/M 1:55:56.5 1:55:56.5 1:48:23.5 48.68665829 149

168 Aubrey Bachmann 311 21 F 5 F 20-24 4 123 0:11:24.0 0:03:56.5 171 1:06:20.8 11.1MPH 0:02:15.9 127 0:32:01.9 10:20/M 1:55:59.1 1:55:59.1 1:54:52.2 45.94054314 158

169 Sydney Hennessy 278 48 F 6 F 45-49 4 158 0:13:39.0 0:04:27.9 153 0:55:19.2 13.3MPH 0:02:54.9 170 0:42:15.0 13:38/M 1:58:36.0 1:58:36.0 1:49:36.9 48.14330573 151

170 Louis Wolfrom 384 61 M 6 M 60-64 4 173 0:15:39.9 0:07:28.1 147 0:53:17.4 13.9MPH 0:04:34.0 162 0:37:56.1 12:14/M 1:58:55.5 1:58:55.5 1:38:25.5 47.87709916 152

171 Erica Weisfield 316 23 F 6 F 20-24 4 148 0:12:44.4 0:03:04.7 151 0:54:48.7 13.5MPH 0:01:50.2 174 0:48:50.4 15:45/M 2:01:18.4 2:01:18.4 2:01:18.4 43.50288229 163

172 Richard Sweeney 389 43 M 7 M 0-99 5 159 0:13:39.2 0:05:17.5 166 1:03:40.4 11.6MPH 0:01:25.8 167 0:39:32.6 12:45/M 2:03:35.5 2:03:35.5 1:55:02.5 40.96155475 165

173 Loretta Chasse 270 55 F 3 F 55-59 4 166 0:14:34.9 0:02:39.2 161 0:59:40.0 12.4MPH 0:03:12.3 173 0:48:10.6 15:32/M 2:08:17.0 2:08:17.0 1:52:37.1 46.85878122 153

174 Walter Wanberg 383 67 M 4 M 65-69 4 171 0:15:33.6 0:13:23.1 149 0:54:28.7 13.5MPH 0:03:58.1 171 0:43:34.8 14:03/M 2:10:58.3 2:10:58.3 1:42:46.2 45.85245376 159

175 Mary Kay Smithmeyer 282 60 F 5 F 60-64 4 175 0:15:53.0 0:05:04.4 167 1:03:46.7 11.6MPH 0:02:06.1 175 0:50:40.4 16:21/M 2:17:30.6 2:17:30.6 1:54:13.9 46.19723203 156

176 Laura Ruud-Jones 310 29 F 5 F 0-99 5 109 0:10:47.4 0:02:38.4 174 1:35:04.3 7.76MPH 0:01:12.1 121 0:30:55.5 9:58/M 2:20:37.7 2:20:37.7 2:18:53.2 37.99615488 166

177 Ardis Davis 286 61 F 6 F 60-64 4 178 0:16:55.2 0:04:54.2 173 1:06:52.0 11.0MPH 0:03:09.3 176 0:52:01.3 16:47/M 2:23:52.0 2:23:52.0 1:59:11.7 44.27360072 162

178 Denice Keepin 269 56 F 4 F 55-59 4 179 0:16:55.9 0:05:01.6 172 1:06:35.7 11.1MPH 0:03:17.1 177 0:52:01.9 16:47/M 2:23:52.2 2:23:52.2 2:04:56.7 42.23611342 164

DNF Shellene Cook 279 43 F F 40-44 4 156 0:13:14.9 0:02:20.6 93 0:44:47.8 16.5MPH

DNF Joshua Fitchitt 209 40 M M 40-44 4 26 0:07:11.3 0:01:02.0

DNF Alexandra Gramps 325 26 F F 0-99 5 182 0:19:57.5

DQ Drew Magill 351 48 M DQ M 45-49 4 9 0:06:22.7 0:00:43.8 1 0:29:34.8 25.0MPH 0:00:27.8 DQ 0:19:17.4 6:13/M 0:56:26.5 0:56:26.5

DQ Team HDFFC 398 M DQ M 0-99 6 183 0:20:36.1 0:00:40.1 54 0:40:29.9 18.2MPH 0:00:24.2 DQ 0:20:11.5 6:31/M 1:22:21.8 1:22:21.8
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Tara Hale 234 15 2 0:06:37.5 0:00:48.2 1 0:37:36.7 0:00:38.0 1 0:19:41.5 1:05:21.9

2 4 Petria Russell 291 15 1 0:06:30.3 0:00:54.3 2 0:39:13.6 0:00:37.8 2 0:21:57.3 1:09:13.3

3 6 Erin Kim 213 13 3 0:06:38.4 0:00:43.1 3 0:39:17.9 0:00:39.8 3 0:26:38.8 1:13:58.0

4 7 Hannah Tacke 231 15 4 0:07:01.2 0:00:43.7 4 0:40:32.4 0:00:46.9 4 0:26:33.2 1:15:37.4

5 11 Leila Okazaki 292 12 5 0:07:02.4 0:00:50.2 5 0:42:58.3 0:00:40.7 5 0:26:22.7 1:17:54.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 39 Larissa Hurd 324 21 3 0:11:57.0 0:02:41.7 1 0:49:04.8 0:00:59.4 1 0:29:15.4 1:33:58.3

2 50 Kaitlyn Buck 322 23 4 0:12:42.0 0:02:45.4 2 0:51:05.9 0:01:53.7 2 0:30:32.5 1:38:59.5

3 52 Katie Ulvestad 309 21 1 0:08:58.3 0:01:29.0 5 1:06:08.1 0:00:39.6 3 0:24:10.9 1:41:25.9

4 67 Lauren Bonck 323 22 5 0:12:42.3 0:07:29.9 4 0:53:04.5 0:04:41.2 4 0:37:44.9 1:55:42.8

5 68 Aubrey Bachmann 311 21 2 0:11:24.0 0:03:56.5 6 1:06:20.8 0:02:15.9 5 0:32:01.9 1:55:59.1

6 70 Erica Weisfield 316 23 6 0:12:44.4 0:03:04.7 3 0:54:48.7 0:01:50.2 6 0:48:50.4 2:01:18.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 18 Catriona Adam 230 29 1 0:07:44.5 0:02:14.8 1 0:44:22.0 0:01:29.6 1 0:27:47.3 1:23:38.2

2 37 Rebecca Buescher 307 27 2 0:09:00.3 0:02:07.9 2 0:47:12.4 0:00:46.8 2 0:33:32.0 1:32:39.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Jessie Lin 306 30 1 0:07:05.7 0:01:20.9 1 0:36:09.6 0:00:44.1 1 0:22:29.4 1:07:49.7

2 16 Karen Ballantyne 301 34 12 0:11:34.6 0:01:52.6 4 0:42:48.4 0:00:29.9 2 0:25:14.1 1:21:59.6

3 17 Amber Taylor 211 34 8 0:10:43.7 0:02:57.4 7 0:44:49.8 0:00:36.4 3 0:23:50.3 1:22:57.6

4 19 Calsee Robb 262 30 3 0:09:26.7 0:02:00.9 3 0:44:30.0 0:00:37.8 4 0:27:55.6 1:24:31.0

5 22 Lisa Keylock 321 34 5 0:09:51.7 0:01:49.2 2 0:44:14.3 0:01:43.6 5 0:28:31.8 1:26:10.6

6 24 Jessica Libolt 314 33 2 0:09:23.5 0:02:33.8 5 0:44:56.6 0:00:47.1 6 0:29:32.1 1:27:13.1

7 28 Jacqueline Bailey 305 33 6 0:10:00.9 0:02:25.3 6 0:44:39.4 0:01:42.7 7 0:29:36.9 1:28:25.2

8 36 Rachael Brooks 300 34 9 0:10:51.2 0:01:53.7 9 0:46:43.0 0:01:17.7 8 0:31:25.9 1:32:11.5

9 38 Dusty Marcell 327 32 4 0:09:49.6 0:03:26.0 11 0:47:21.8 0:01:53.5 9 0:31:08.1 1:33:39.0

10 42 Cristin Carey 304 33 14 0:12:26.2 0:02:06.4 8 0:44:17.1 0:01:19.3 10 0:34:52.6 1:35:01.6

11 43 Megan Hender 302 33 13 0:12:26.1 0:02:07.5 10 0:45:04.2 0:00:41.7 11 0:34:43.2 1:35:02.7

12 44 Rachel Ianacone 229 34 11 0:11:09.9 0:02:06.5 13 0:55:31.5 0:01:22.9 12 0:26:18.6 1:36:29.4

13 45 Mary Verbovski 250 34 7 0:10:03.2 0:02:35.6 12 0:50:40.4 0:01:14.7 13 0:32:55.5 1:37:29.4

14 58 Shara Nelson 210 33 10 0:11:08.7 0:02:05.4 15 1:01:35.7 0:01:48.6 14 0:29:16.9 1:45:55.3

15 66 Sarah Patt 315 32 15 0:12:42.0 0:07:34.9 14 0:53:05.7 0:04:34.7 15 0:37:45.3 1:55:42.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 9 Staci Schmitt 312 38 1 0:07:57.7 0:02:28.0 6 0:43:22.5 0:00:33.4 1 0:22:33.2 1:16:54.8

2 10 Amy Molen 299 37 2 0:08:08.5 0:01:28.8 3 0:42:54.9 0:01:03.8 2 0:23:44.6 1:17:20.6

3 12 Ellyce Shulman 319 36 3 0:08:39.3 0:02:11.8 1 0:38:51.1 0:01:05.4 3 0:27:26.1 1:18:13.7

4 13 Kristi Hernandez 297 38 7 0:09:58.9 0:01:02.6 4 0:41:51.0 0:01:12.2 4 0:26:28.4 1:20:33.1

5 14 Jennifur Newhouse 295 38 8 0:10:01.3 0:01:35.0 5 0:42:00.0 0:00:57.1 5 0:26:22.1 1:20:55.5

6 15 Melissa Lahna 296 38 5 0:09:43.9 0:01:21.1 7 0:43:28.7 0:00:43.0 6 0:26:41.1 1:21:57.8

7 23 Mandy Skidds 313 37 6 0:09:57.4 0:01:22.1 2 0:40:30.0 0:01:16.3 7 0:33:06.5 1:26:12.3

8 26 Marilisa Elrod 318 39 4 0:09:05.8 0:01:49.2 8 0:46:30.1 0:01:24.9 8 0:28:29.1 1:27:19.1

9 31 Corre Kombol 320 35 9 0:12:08.9 0:03:15.6 9 0:45:41.6 0:02:05.2 9 0:26:27.4 1:29:38.7

10 54 Nicole Howard 298 38 10 0:13:13.2 0:02:04.9 10 0:50:17.5 0:01:13.5 10 0:35:49.7 1:42:38.8

*Overall place within gender.

Bonney Lake Labor of Love Triathlon 2013

Sprint Age Group Results

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, August 31, 2013

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

Female 35 to 39
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 30 to 34
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 19 and under
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Bike -- -- Run ---- Swim --

-- Swim --

Female 25 to 29
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 29 Halley Bock 257 42 1 0:11:55.1 0:02:51.6 1 0:43:36.9 0:01:38.0 1 0:28:51.4 1:28:53.0

2 33 Karen Lam 235 44 6 0:15:45.4 0:01:15.5 2 0:41:58.3 0:01:31.1 2 0:29:48.7 1:30:19.0

3 40 Juliet Gerry 281 40 5 0:15:34.9 0:03:50.7 5 0:50:01.3 0:00:38.4 3 0:24:35.4 1:34:40.7

4 53 Wendy Slocum 228 44 3 0:13:54.6 0:04:16.5 4 0:50:58.0 0:01:57.3 4 0:30:48.7 1:41:55.1

5 56 Holly Davies 285 42 4 0:14:24.7 0:05:56.1 6 0:49:40.8 0:01:25.8 5 0:32:22.0 1:43:49.4

6 60 Annelise DiGiacomo 280 42 7 0:19:27.5 0:03:45.9 7 0:47:24.2 0:02:14.0 6 0:36:21.8 1:49:13.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Stacia Mcinnes 290 46 2 0:07:35.5 0:00:55.0 1 0:34:15.5 0:00:34.6 1 0:21:13.2 1:04:33.8

2 5 Patty Swedberg 236 48 1 0:06:35.1 0:00:44.8 2 0:37:05.8 0:00:40.2 2 0:26:00.2 1:11:06.1

3 21 Donna Johnson 277 49 3 0:10:30.8 0:02:38.8 3 0:42:37.9 0:01:36.4 3 0:28:45.2 1:26:09.1

4 25 Annie Craig 289 46 5 0:11:50.3 0:01:58.4 4 0:42:37.3 0:01:38.2 4 0:29:14.2 1:27:18.4

5 63 Cynthia Mullis 276 49 4 0:11:15.1 0:04:07.5 5 0:55:48.8 0:02:00.2 5 0:38:59.9 1:52:11.5

6 69 Sydney Hennessy 278 48 6 0:13:39.0 0:04:27.9 6 0:55:19.2 0:02:54.9 6 0:42:15.0 1:58:36.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 8 Tammy Wales 237 52 1 0:09:51.7 0:01:48.0 1 0:38:49.7 0:01:07.3 1 0:24:49.7 1:16:26.4

2 27 Tammy Zulaluf 226 52 8 0:11:12.6 0:02:38.0 4 0:45:05.3 0:00:41.6 2 0:28:31.0 1:28:08.5

3 30 Leslie Witt 253 53 6 0:10:54.8 0:02:56.6 2 0:42:01.2 0:01:25.3 3 0:32:10.9 1:29:28.8

4 41 Sheryl Santos 284 53 10 0:12:34.2 0:05:13.2 9 0:49:46.0 0:01:26.6 4 0:25:40.9 1:34:40.9

5 46 Cheri Loden 275 50 7 0:11:02.5 0:02:10.6 3 0:45:31.3 0:01:11.0 5 0:37:56.5 1:37:51.9

6 47 Anna Wenzel 273 52 9 0:11:30.1 0:02:36.8 5 0:47:57.6 0:01:38.1 6 0:34:12.2 1:37:54.8

7 48 Sue Frederickson 271 54 5 0:10:50.0 0:03:19.5 7 0:49:19.8 0:02:15.0 7 0:32:30.3 1:38:14.6

8 49 May Huang 272 52 4 0:10:43.8 0:03:20.5 6 0:48:49.3 0:01:06.7 8 0:34:50.0 1:38:50.3

9 55 Ellen Smith 274 52 2 0:09:59.0 0:02:08.3 8 0:52:11.6 0:01:34.4 9 0:36:52.6 1:42:45.9

10 57 Lynn Corliss 288 51 3 0:09:59.6 0:03:47.1 11 0:57:16.9 0:02:05.9 10 0:31:34.3 1:44:43.8

11 62 Rhonda DiCostanzo 238 54 11 0:12:38.6 0:03:05.1 12 0:57:49.4 0:01:13.5 11 0:36:47.7 1:51:34.3

12 65 Lorie Day 287 52 12 0:12:46.7 0:04:46.7 10 0:53:02.5 0:01:59.0 12 0:40:35.7 1:53:10.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 35 Joy Kawaoka 227 55 2 0:09:21.2 0:02:29.7 1 0:43:53.8 0:01:42.5 1 0:34:19.4 1:31:46.6

2 51 Barb Shultz 268 56 1 0:09:20.3 0:04:19.9 2 0:51:27.4 0:01:04.2 2 0:33:04.1 1:39:15.9

3 71 Loretta Chasse 270 55 3 0:14:34.9 0:02:39.2 3 0:59:40.0 0:03:12.3 3 0:48:10.6 2:08:17.0

4 74 Denice Keepin 269 56 4 0:16:55.9 0:05:01.6 4 1:06:35.7 0:03:17.1 4 0:52:01.9 2:23:52.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Carol Coram 267 63 3 0:12:30.4 0:01:40.2 2 0:41:49.5 0:00:55.1 1 0:28:39.2 1:25:34.4

2 32 Debbie Cederwall 263 60 1 0:08:51.6 0:02:12.8 1 0:44:21.9 0:01:29.8 2 0:32:52.9 1:29:49.0

3 34 Penelope Thompson 239 61 2 0:10:09.4 0:02:13.5 3 0:46:05.1 0:01:57.7 3 0:30:09.2 1:30:34.9

4 61 Rita Persich 264 61 4 0:13:11.9 0:03:10.0 4 0:53:30.8 0:01:59.0 4 0:38:14.0 1:50:05.7

5 72 Mary Kay Smithmeyer 282 60 5 0:15:53.0 0:05:04.4 5 1:03:46.7 0:02:06.1 5 0:50:40.4 2:17:30.6

6 73 Ardis Davis 286 61 6 0:16:55.2 0:04:54.2 6 1:06:52.0 0:03:09.3 6 0:52:01.3 2:23:52.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 59 Jorja Zacher 249 67 2 0:15:26.8 0:02:18.5 2 0:51:16.9 0:03:24.0 1 0:35:52.3 1:48:18.5

2 64 Nina Fogg 266 68 1 0:12:01.8 0:01:45.9 1 0:44:08.9 0:01:09.9 2 0:53:42.4 1:52:48.9

-- Swim --

Female 60 to 64
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 65 to 69
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 55 to 59
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 50 to 54
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 45 to 49
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Female 40 to 44
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Nicholas Klatt 256 16 1 0:05:14.9 0:00:41.4 1 0:32:07.2 0:00:31.9 1 0:20:00.1 0:58:35.5

2 17 Derrick Howlett 330 14 6 0:08:31.0 0:01:08.9 2 0:34:13.4 0:00:59.0 2 0:21:00.5 1:05:52.8

3 32 Ryan Abdalla 331 14 2 0:06:00.8 0:01:36.0 4 0:42:41.1 0:01:06.8 3 0:21:04.7 1:12:29.4

4 39 Ryan Knutzen 380 18 4 0:07:23.3 0:02:24.2 6 0:45:49.9 0:01:00.9 4 0:19:47.9 1:16:26.2

5 40 Matthew Fisher 240 14 7 0:08:50.4 0:03:23.8 5 0:43:06.0 0:00:37.0 5 0:20:29.1 1:16:26.3

6 46 Jonathan Lee 328 16 3 0:07:01.1 0:01:10.6 3 0:40:31.5 0:00:57.5 6 0:31:13.4 1:20:54.1

7 49 Nolan Winter 336 18 10 0:10:14.8 0:01:44.6 9 0:48:07.9 0:00:36.5 7 0:20:48.1 1:21:31.9

8 51 Alex Perez 329 14 8 0:09:12.3 0:02:42.2 7 0:44:48.7 0:00:58.2 8 0:24:29.3 1:22:10.7

9 61 Trevor Witt 260 11 5 0:08:08.9 0:01:56.2 8 0:49:23.0 0:00:43.5 9 0:30:30.4 1:30:42.0

10 62 Kale Johns 265 12 9 0:09:58.8 0:01:13.0 10 0:51:09.9 0:00:29.0 10 0:27:53.5 1:30:44.2

11 79 Jonathan Sandquist 332 12 11 0:15:56.4 0:05:49.7 11 1:01:26.5 0:00:51.9 11 0:30:19.8 1:54:24.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 27 Shannon Maris 366 20 1 0:11:56.4 0:02:22.6 1 0:34:17.1 0:01:23.8 1 0:20:16.7 1:10:16.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Andy Stetzler 365 26 1 0:05:33.5 0:00:43.5 0:31:01.9 1 0:21:45.1 0:59:04.0

2 70 Jonathon May 225 28 2 0:17:46.8 0:05:02.6 1 0:46:07.0 0:02:23.9 2 0:28:07.5 1:39:27.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Morgan Wesley 224 32 3 0:07:37.4 0:01:00.4 1 0:32:51.9 0:00:44.9 1 0:20:39.2 1:02:53.8

2 14 Jerome Kim 362 32 2 0:07:27.2 0:01:24.6 2 0:32:40.6 0:00:40.0 2 0:22:38.9 1:04:51.3

3 16 Blake Bidleman 363 30 1 0:06:46.2 0:00:42.6 4 0:37:54.7 0:00:32.7 3 0:19:51.9 1:05:48.1

4 26 Beau Fairchild 246 32 4 0:08:01.7 0:01:25.2 3 0:35:47.4 0:01:02.4 4 0:23:51.2 1:10:07.9

5 47 Matt Kuzmick 379 31 6 0:11:48.1 0:01:51.1 5 0:40:07.9 0:00:45.0 5 0:26:26.9 1:20:59.0

6 52 Ryan Trzeciak 361 34 5 0:10:56.7 0:02:41.0 7 0:43:58.4 0:00:44.3 6 0:23:52.8 1:22:13.2

7 59 Kurt Gordon 223 34 7 0:11:53.9 0:01:58.6 6 0:41:46.7 0:00:56.0 7 0:33:00.7 1:29:35.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Mark Doane 357 38 1 0:05:54.3 0:00:41.5 0:30:43.5 1 0:20:23.3 0:57:42.6

2 3 Stuart Ayling 358 37 2 0:07:24.2 0:00:53.8 1 0:30:13.1 2 0:19:32.5 0:58:03.6

3 19 Andrew Ayling 359 35 5 0:09:01.7 0:01:25.7 2 0:33:47.6 0:00:45.2 3 0:21:35.8 1:06:36.0

4 37 Brandon Johnson 360 35 4 0:08:49.2 0:02:18.5 3 0:39:17.0 0:00:53.7 4 0:25:04.2 1:16:22.6

5 43 Cameron Hall 374 36 3 0:08:19.2 0:02:00.1 4 0:43:34.1 0:01:26.4 5 0:23:59.3 1:19:19.1

6 54 Justin Williams 245 38 6 0:09:16.4 0:02:12.7 5 0:43:10.7 0:01:43.1 6 0:26:20.9 1:22:43.8

7 57 Suneet Bath 251 39 7 0:10:55.5 0:04:01.1 6 0:41:50.3 0:02:17.8 7 0:29:01.5 1:28:06.2

8 63 Paul Gerber 255 36 9 0:15:32.1 0:02:47.6 7 0:40:50.8 0:01:02.5 8 0:30:47.4 1:31:00.4

9 78 Jared Walker 390 39 8 0:11:54.6 0:06:34.8 8 1:04:03.3 0:01:32.2 9 0:27:32.9 1:51:37.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Bruce Antonowicz 222 41 1 0:05:54.0 0:00:38.6 0:30:43.3 1 0:19:03.5 0:56:19.4

2 9 Martin Ayling 355 40 4 0:07:29.1 0:01:10.9 1 0:32:45.0 0:00:50.1 2 0:19:29.9 1:01:45.0

3 11 Bryan Hoon 373 40 5 0:07:30.6 0:01:11.1 0:32:12.8 3 0:21:46.0 1:02:40.5

4 23 Jeff Groshell 221 41 6 0:08:11.3 0:02:08.9 2 0:36:12.2 0:00:54.7 4 0:21:48.6 1:09:15.7

5 30 Dan Roper 377 43 10 0:08:54.4 0:01:45.1 4 0:37:16.3 0:00:41.9 5 0:22:39.3 1:11:17.0

6 31 Michael Gongliewski 244 44 9 0:08:46.2 0:01:28.2 3 0:36:54.6 0:00:52.7 6 0:23:21.2 1:11:22.9

7 44 Ted Gustafson 372 44 3 0:07:25.1 0:02:18.9 5 0:38:57.3 0:01:29.4 7 0:30:09.3 1:20:20.0

8 50 Jim Hydzik 220 44 7 0:08:21.1 0:04:11.8 7 0:41:11.7 0:01:39.6 8 0:26:26.9 1:21:51.1

9 55 Matthew Clark 378 43 8 0:08:29.9 0:02:00.2 6 0:42:47.8 0:01:49.2 9 0:29:18.5 1:24:25.6

10 56 Kenneth Healy 356 40 11 0:09:47.1 0:03:23.1 8 0:44:48.6 0:00:58.6 10 0:28:09.2 1:27:06.6

11 74 Emmett Anderson 354 44 12 0:12:30.3 0:02:39.2 10 0:56:53.8 0:01:14.5 11 0:30:47.3 1:44:05.1

12 76 Ron Pieper 254 44 13 0:14:36.0 0:03:32.8 9 0:52:56.2 0:01:36.1 12 0:36:24.9 1:49:06.0

-- Swim --

Male 40 to 44
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 35 to 39
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 30 to 34
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 25 to 29
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 20 to 24
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 19 and under
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 6 Darren Gray 353 45 4 0:07:04.2 0:01:04.8 5 0:33:29.6 0:00:45.6 1 0:18:29.6 1:00:53.8

2 7 Richard Ling 349 49 7 0:07:44.5 0:01:01.3 3 0:32:16.6 0:00:45.7 2 0:19:31.2 1:01:19.3

3 8 Brad Ellis 219 46 8 0:08:30.6 0:01:33.1 4 0:31:07.8 0:01:09.1 3 0:19:14.7 1:01:35.3

4 15 Steve Stocker 252 48 3 0:07:00.4 0:01:19.5 2 0:32:31.1 0:00:51.7 4 0:23:47.7 1:05:30.4

5 25 Todd Risk 388 48 5 0:07:06.9 0:01:14.2 6 0:36:51.6 0:00:46.0 5 0:23:44.6 1:09:43.3

6 28 Eric Schuman 352 45 6 0:07:39.0 0:01:12.0 8 0:37:06.6 0:01:18.2 6 0:23:24.5 1:10:40.3

7 34 Robert Wagstaff 376 47 2 0:06:58.6 0:01:16.9 7 0:37:20.1 0:01:09.6 7 0:26:25.7 1:13:10.9

8 35 Tj Bauer 370 48 9 0:08:32.2 0:02:22.3 9 0:38:02.0 0:01:29.3 8 0:23:33.4 1:13:59.2

9 45 Eric Nace 218 47 10 0:10:29.6 0:03:01.4 10 0:38:50.0 0:01:13.8 9 0:26:58.4 1:20:33.2

10 58 Robert Wilkes 371 47 12 0:14:05.1 0:02:30.8 11 0:45:46.9 0:02:40.4 10 0:24:12.6 1:29:15.8

11 72 Chris Cook 350 49 11 0:12:50.6 0:02:57.1 12 0:52:19.6 0:02:04.9 11 0:32:25.0 1:42:37.2

DQ DQ Drew Magill 351 48 1 0:06:22.7 0:00:43.8 1 0:29:34.8 0:00:27.8 DQ 0:19:17.4 0:56:26.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 10 David Tollefson 347 50 2 0:07:15.0 0:01:01.6 1 0:32:27.7 0:00:43.3 1 0:20:43.6 1:02:11.2

2 13 Paul Palumbo 243 54 1 0:06:54.6 0:01:13.1 2 0:32:44.2 0:00:51.5 2 0:21:34.7 1:03:18.1

3 18 Richard Campbell 216 53 8 0:08:28.4 0:01:09.3 0:34:33.7 3 0:21:42.1 1:05:53.5

4 20 Mitch Parker 343 53 7 0:08:15.2 0:01:42.7 5 0:36:29.2 0:00:49.0 4 0:19:24.8 1:06:40.9

5 21 Richard Clausen 345 52 10 0:08:41.2 0:01:19.0 4 0:35:58.3 0:01:01.1 5 0:21:03.1 1:08:02.7

6 22 Brad Howeiler 344 52 5 0:08:08.2 0:01:09.6 3 0:34:55.0 0:00:40.9 6 0:24:16.2 1:09:09.9

7 33 Paul Viator 348 50 4 0:08:04.7 0:01:29.7 6 0:38:24.6 0:00:52.8 7 0:23:38.6 1:12:30.4

8 36 Patrick Purcell 232 52 6 0:08:11.1 0:01:18.8 7 0:39:24.9 0:00:47.4 8 0:24:38.4 1:14:20.6

9 53 Michael Haukenberry 217 50 9 0:08:29.3 0:03:18.7 8 0:39:43.8 0:01:42.2 9 0:29:24.0 1:22:38.0

10 64 Eric Peterson 212 50 3 0:07:16.8 0:01:33.0 9 0:54:52.9 0:01:09.3 10 0:27:13.1 1:32:05.1

11 71 Steve Smith 346 51 11 0:11:56.3 0:02:55.8 10 0:51:25.0 0:01:43.5 11 0:31:53.1 1:39:53.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 41 Phil Russell 341 56 4 0:11:12.3 0:01:42.4 1 0:37:17.2 0:01:27.5 1 0:26:40.9 1:18:20.3

2 60 Carl Nielsen 375 55 5 0:16:14.0 0:04:03.5 4 0:42:00.4 0:02:20.7 2 0:25:06.5 1:29:45.1

3 65 Jim Vaughn 385 59 3 0:10:40.7 0:02:53.1 2 0:44:08.6 0:01:34.4 3 0:33:16.7 1:32:33.5

4 66 John Mckeeman 368 55 1 0:10:12.9 0:04:41.1 5 0:48:49.6 0:01:09.2 4 0:29:57.9 1:34:50.7

5 69 John Welsh 367 55 2 0:10:23.5 0:03:23.1 3 0:47:56.7 0:00:57.2 5 0:36:14.3 1:38:54.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 38 George Weiss 339 63 3 0:10:01.5 0:02:32.5 2 0:38:26.4 0:01:09.6 1 0:24:16.2 1:16:26.2

2 42 Patrick Watson 233 61 2 0:09:22.2 0:02:24.3 3 0:40:12.4 0:01:53.8 2 0:25:23.2 1:19:15.9

3 48 Steven Keller 241 63 1 0:08:17.2 0:01:39.3 1 0:40:17.0 0:00:59.1 3 0:29:58.0 1:21:10.6

4 67 Jack Nixon 340 62 4 0:11:49.9 0:04:03.5 4 0:43:18.9 0:04:40.0 4 0:32:51.4 1:36:43.7

5 68 William Cannell 242 61 5 0:14:11.3 0:04:33.6 5 0:49:28.7 0:01:42.8 5 0:28:26.1 1:38:22.5

6 80 Louis Wolfrom 384 61 6 0:15:39.9 0:07:28.1 6 0:53:17.4 0:04:34.0 6 0:37:56.1 1:58:55.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 24 Steve Collins 337 65 2 0:07:58.9 0:01:33.5 2 0:35:49.8 0:00:58.6 1 0:23:01.9 1:09:22.7

2 29 Gordon Gray 215 68 1 0:07:25.4 0:01:35.5 1 0:36:00.3 0:01:07.9 2 0:25:00.6 1:11:09.7

3 73 Michael Mckasy 338 65 3 0:10:49.6 0:02:18.7 3 0:48:57.7 0:01:58.3 3 0:39:41.5 1:43:45.8

4 81 Walter Wanberg 383 67 4 0:15:33.6 0:13:23.1 4 0:54:28.7 0:03:58.1 4 0:43:34.8 2:10:58.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 75 George Kelley 382 72 1 0:13:19.1 0:03:15.2 1 0:48:50.6 0:02:20.4 1 0:39:21.8 1:47:07.1

2 77 Alan Weaver 261 75 2 0:14:12.5 0:03:35.4 2 0:51:45.5 0:03:40.2 2 0:37:12.0 1:50:25.6

Athena

-- Swim --

Male 70 and over

-- Swim --

Male 65 to 69
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 60 to 64
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 55 to 59
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 50 to 54
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim --

Male 45 to 49
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

If you have a question about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jacqueline Collett 248 36 3 0:12:26.7 0:02:59.9 1 0:47:41.2 0:00:57.7 1 0:30:25.5 1:34:31.0

2 2 Melissa Sabin 326 0 4 0:12:45.2 0:05:23.7 3 0:56:45.7 0:01:37.7 2 0:36:29.7 1:53:02.0

3 3 Rachel Josephson 294 26 1 0:09:17.5 0:02:12.1 4 1:06:15.5 0:01:24.8 3 0:36:04.9 1:55:14.8

4 4 Kristin Nixon 293 46 5 0:14:38.6 0:03:17.7 2 0:52:01.5 0:02:04.9 4 0:43:53.8 1:55:56.5

5 5 Laura Ruud-Jones 310 29 2 0:10:47.4 0:02:38.4 5 1:35:04.3 0:01:12.1 5 0:30:55.5 2:20:37.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Peter Connell 333 49 4 0:11:57.9 0:03:09.9 2 0:41:38.0 0:01:41.6 1 0:26:18.3 1:24:45.7

2 2 Brooks Broberg 386 52 7 0:14:09.7 0:01:23.5 1 0:38:52.6 0:00:55.0 2 0:30:17.6 1:25:38.4

3 3 Oliver Chadwick 335 35 5 0:13:08.2 0:02:35.1 5 0:45:31.0 0:00:37.0 3 0:25:39.4 1:27:30.7

4 4 Matt Carlisle 391 37 1 0:08:23.9 0:02:08.8 4 0:47:46.3 0:01:07.3 4 0:33:41.7 1:33:08.0

5 5 Cameron Goodwin 334 39 2 0:08:25.0 0:02:17.4 3 0:47:02.5 0:01:03.4 5 0:35:59.9 1:34:48.2

6 6 Matthew Piper 387 49 3 0:08:33.1 0:03:16.7 6 0:51:58.9 0:01:29.3 6 0:37:08.8 1:42:26.8

7 7 Richard Sweeney 389 43 6 0:13:39.2 0:05:17.5 7 1:03:40.4 0:01:25.8 7 0:39:32.6 2:03:35.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1

Crazy Monkeys - Ryan 

Engledow, Nick Graham, 

Tyler Tangen 400 1 0:05:32.4 0:00:28.5 0:29:26.9 1 0:21:58.1 0:57:25.9

2 2

RockSteady Old Dudes - 

Jim Dykstra, Kerry Hills, 

John Tacke 396 3 0:06:19.2 0:00:42.3 1 0:33:15.7 0:00:27.2 2 0:23:35.0 1:04:19.4

3 3

Viscous and Delicious   - 

Dylan Lasich, Erik Perry, 

Jena Postma 392 2 0:06:13.8 0:00:32.2 2 0:35:34.8 0:00:28.9 3 0:26:03.8 1:08:53.5

4 4

Team Davis - Dan Davis, 

Marc Davis 395 6 0:08:44.4 0:00:31.5 3 0:37:06.7 0:00:28.7 4 0:23:30.5 1:10:21.8

5 5

Team Jonientz - Jeff 

Jonientz, Parker Jonientz 394 9 0:10:25.8 0:00:47.3 4 0:38:28.0 0:00:30.4 5 0:24:08.1 1:14:19.6

6 6

Mad Dogs - Kelly Costello, 

Stephen Lussier 259 10 0:11:20.7 0:47:54.9 6 0:21:45.1 1:21:00.7

7 7

Tri walkerletes - Analise 

Walker, Max Walker, 

Sophie Walker 258 5 0:07:07.9 0:00:36.6 8 0:56:51.8 0:00:42.7 7 0:26:10.3 1:31:29.3

8 8

Thorbecke's Fitness 

Centers - Donald James 

Bringman, Jasen Lambert, 

Brian Mead 393 8 0:08:57.8 0:00:50.7 7 0:54:32.6 0:00:35.1 8 0:27:34.1 1:32:30.3

9 9

Sisters with Blisters - Patty 

Haukenberry, Tiffany 

Perritt 214 11 0:12:59.4 0:02:13.7 6 0:46:45.9 0:00:29.5 9 0:33:27.4 1:35:55.9

10 10

Dirty Bird - Jenann 

Eilertsen, Todd Gordon, 

Christina Mcentire 399 4 0:06:57.1 0:00:38.7 9 0:59:40.4 0:00:30.6 10 0:30:38.1 1:38:24.9

11 11

Hornet Grapplers - Rose 

Johnson, Jerry Scheidt 397 7 0:08:56.8 0:00:48.5 10 1:00:01.4 0:00:36.1 11 0:33:57.3 1:44:20.1

DQ DQ

Team HDFFC - Marilynn 

Davey, Kurt Martinsen, 

Travis Stultz 398 12 0:20:36.1 0:00:40.1 5 0:40:29.9 0:00:24.2 DQ 0:20:11.5 1:22:21.8

-- Swim --

-- Swim --

Clydesdale
-- Bike -- -- Run --

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Relay
-- Bike -- -- Run --
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